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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Josh Lumani            M 25-29      1/112    5:18       46:02
2     Robby Alexander        M 25-29      2/112    5:20       46:23
3     Patrick Hasler         M 30-34      1/127    5:37       48:48
4     Zach Dombi             M 25-29      3/112    5:39       49:05
5     Matthew Boyle          M 35-39      1/123    5:44       49:53
6     Luke Ogden             M 25-29      4/112    5:48       50:28
7     Jeff Anderson          M 35-39      2/123    5:51       50:52
8     Dion Roberts           M 30-34      2/127    5:53       51:03
9     Brandon Rawot          M 35-39      3/123    5:57       51:43
10    Nick Stenger           M 25-29      5/112    6:00       52:08
11    Alan Edwards           M 30-34      3/127    6:02       52:25
12    Tommy MacFarland       M 30-34      4/127    6:04       52:42
13    Ben McQueary           M 30-34      5/127    6:06       53:02
14    Cory Krabbe            M 30-34      6/127    6:08       53:20
15    Chris Lenhof           M 40-44      1/122    6:09       53:27
16    Ritchy Tuazon          M 50-54       1/88    6:12       53:56
17    Madeline Britton       F 21-24       1/45    6:14       54:09
18    Cody Dawson            M 25-29      6/112    6:16       54:24
19    Thomas Sunderhaus      M 30-34      7/127    6:16       54:29
20    Alex Moore             M 30-34      8/127    6:16       54:30
21    Ryan Geoppinger        M 25-29      7/112    6:17       54:33
22    Chris Obryan           M 30-34      9/127    6:17       54:38
23    Jack Moses             M 25-29      8/112    6:18       54:48
24    Nick Taylor            M 35-39      4/123    6:21       55:12
25    Greg Cochrane          M 25-29      9/112    6:22       55:18
26    Alex Farrell           M 40-44      2/122    6:22       55:21
27    William Morris         M 35-39      5/123    6:23       55:28
28    Brandon Murphey        M 25-29     10/112    6:24       55:35
29    Marshall Winner        M 40-44      3/122    6:25       55:48
30    Sofia Mimendi          F 30-34      1/151    6:26       55:50
31    Courtney Hopkins       F 30-34      2/151    6:28       56:13
32    John Lavelle           M 35-39      6/123    6:28       56:15
33    Greg Sanders           M 25-29     11/112    6:30       56:31
34    Jimmy Marshall         M 40-44      4/122    6:30       56:32
35    Jeanne Young           F 50-54       1/78    6:31       56:37
36    Greaham Niemer         M 35-39      7/123    6:32       56:43
37    William Davis          M 40-44      5/122    6:33       56:59
38    Greg Stein             M 30-34     10/127    6:34       57:06
39    Aaron Morris           M 35-39      8/123    6:35       57:14
40    Jonathan Osman         M 21-24       1/25    6:36       57:22
41    Timmy Gormly, Jr.      M 25-29     12/112    6:36       57:23
42    Donald Haskell         M 40-44      6/122    6:37       57:27
43    Peter Gorentz          M 40-44      7/122    6:37       57:29
44    Brett Nolan            M 35-39      9/123    6:37       57:31
45    Drew Bornhorst         M 25-29     13/112    6:39       57:49
46    Dan Rinaldi            M 30-34     11/127    6:39       57:49
47    Rodney Reneski         M 50-54       2/88    6:40       57:55
48    Carlos Aguilar         M 45-49       1/89    6:41       58:02
49    Brandon Ashworth       M 30-34     12/127    6:41       58:03
50    Neil Martin            M 60-64       1/48    6:41       58:06
51    Ike Erb                M 45-49       2/89    6:41       58:09
52    Jill Slay              F 35-39      1/165    6:44       58:29
53    Robert McAlonan        M 35-39     10/123    6:44       58:30
54    Mitch Galvin           M 40-44      8/122    6:44       58:33
55    Garrett Burns          M 30-34     13/127    6:44       58:35
56    Yojiro Tsukada         M 35-39     11/123    6:46       58:44
57    Josh Holley            M 30-34     14/127    6:47       58:59
58    Justin Harris          M 25-29     14/112    6:48       59:05
59    Ben Amlung             M 40-44      9/122    6:48       59:06
60    Chad Hess              M 40-44     10/122    6:50       59:23
61    Evan Clinkenbeard      M 30-34     15/127    6:50       59:27
62    Melanie Pliskin        F 30-34      3/151    6:51       59:28
63    Liz Hamilton           F 35-39      2/165    6:51       59:36
64    John Garrity           M 55-59       1/82    6:52       59:43
65    Nicholas Meiners       M 25-29     15/112    6:52       59:44
66    Peter Riddle           M 40-44     11/122    6:53       59:45
67    Brian Cervenka         M 30-34     16/127    6:54       59:54
68    Shane Curtsinger       M 25-29     16/112    6:54       59:58
69    David Wenning          M 55-59       2/82    6:54     1:00:01
70    Anthony Schneider      M 21-24       2/25    6:55     1:00:04
71    Michael Vierling       M 30-34     17/127    6:56     1:00:14
72    Casey Jones            M 45-49       3/89    6:57     1:00:21
73    Sara Loving            F 30-34      4/151    6:58     1:00:29
74    Clare Norwood          F 35-39      3/165    6:59     1:00:40
75    Christian Jenkins      M 45-49       4/89    6:59     1:00:42
76    Eric Hubbell           M 45-49       5/89    6:59     1:00:45
77    Jason Willis           M 45-49       6/89    7:03     1:01:14
78    Joe Brown              M 55-59       3/82    7:03     1:01:17
79    Chris Bautista         M 45-49       7/89    7:04     1:01:26
80    Scott Meinardi         M 35-39     12/123    7:04     1:01:26
81    Aaron Geiser           M 35-39     13/123    7:06     1:01:39
82    Kyle Erven             M 30-34     18/127    7:07     1:01:52
83    Ryan Thornley          M 35-39     14/123    7:07     1:01:53
84    Annie Cervenka         F 30-34      5/151    7:08     1:01:57
85    Kevin Foster           M 45-49       8/89    7:09     1:02:07
86    Blake Blackburn        M 35-39     15/123    7:09     1:02:08
87    Luis Velasco           M 25-29     17/112    7:09     1:02:09
88    Nikki Taylor           F 35-39      4/165    7:10     1:02:12
89    Ellen Leblanc          F 25-29      1/167    7:10     1:02:15
90    Stephan Laub           M 30-34     19/127    7:12     1:02:30
91    Emily Glatfelter       F 40-44      1/153    7:12     1:02:35
92    Kyle Jordan            M 25-29     18/112    7:12     1:02:38
93    Stacey Fagin           F 25-29      2/167    7:14     1:02:49
94    Brent Caldwell         M 40-44     12/122    7:14     1:02:52
95    Justin Noppert         M 40-44     13/122    7:14     1:02:54
96    Ann Symonanis          F 25-29      3/167    7:15     1:02:59
97    Tom Amrine             M 50-54       3/88    7:15     1:03:00
98    Patrick Johnson        M 25-29     19/112    7:15     1:03:00
99    Erin Rolfes            F 25-29      4/167    7:16     1:03:05
100   Adam Hartig            M 21-24       3/25    7:16     1:03:11
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101   Ben Spetz              M 45-49       9/89    7:16     1:03:13
102   Justin Lincoln         M 25-29     20/112    7:17     1:03:17
103   Diana Filtz            F 30-34      6/151    7:17     1:03:18
104   Eric Friedmann         M 25-29     21/112    7:18     1:03:26
105   Tracy Sample           M 55-59       4/82    7:20     1:03:43
106   Mark Bardgett          M 55-59       5/82    7:20     1:03:45
107   Chris Gannon           M 25-29     22/112    7:20     1:03:47
108   Matt Sadler            M 35-39     16/123    7:21     1:03:52
109   Rick Wilton            M 30-34     20/127    7:21     1:03:54
110   Curran Putz            M 25-29     23/112    7:22     1:04:01
111   John Fiehrer           M 35-39     17/123    7:23     1:04:07
112   Adam Stehura           M 30-34     21/127    7:23     1:04:08
113   Scott Keller           M 40-44     14/122    7:24     1:04:17
114   Sarah Seitz            F 30-34      7/151    7:24     1:04:21
115   Andy Juengling         M 30-34     22/127    7:25     1:04:25
116   Julia Rabin            F 25-29      5/167    7:25     1:04:31
117   Tyler Bernens          M 30-34     23/127    7:26     1:04:33
118   Alexander Good         M 21-24       4/25    7:26     1:04:39
119   Ivor Niggebrugge       M 35-39     18/123    7:27     1:04:41
120   Jon Perry              M 45-49      10/89    7:27     1:04:42
121   Scott Phillips         M 25-29     24/112    7:27     1:04:49
122   Charlie Thornton       M 25-29     25/112    7:28     1:04:58
123   Rick Lukin             M 50-54       4/88    7:29     1:04:58
124   John Custer            M 25-29     26/112    7:29     1:04:59
125   James Simonse          M 30-34     24/127    7:30     1:05:07
126   Rick Wilson            M 55-59       6/82    7:30     1:05:08
127   Teddy Hinnefeld        M 30-34     25/127    7:30     1:05:10
128   Alexandra Schickli     F 30-34      8/151    7:30     1:05:12
129   Katie Reichert         F 25-29      6/167    7:30     1:05:12
130   Andrew Kireta          M 50-54       5/88    7:31     1:05:15
131   Unknown Unknown        NO AGE         1/3    7:31     1:05:15
132   Jesse Kuhn             M 25-29     27/112    7:31     1:05:16
133   Joe Lieser             M 25-29     28/112    7:31     1:05:17
134   Ann Black              F 45-49       1/98    7:31     1:05:20
135   Andrew Lengerich       M 30-34     26/127    7:32     1:05:28
136   Beau McElfresh         M 30-34     27/127    7:32     1:05:29
137   Lance Bollinger        M 35-39     19/123    7:32     1:05:32
138   Michael Farnham        M 25-29     29/112    7:33     1:05:37
139   Austen Koehn           M 30-34     28/127    7:33     1:05:39
140   Crystal Lyons          F 35-39      5/165    7:35     1:05:56
141   Joe Krisciunas         M 50-54       6/88    7:35     1:05:57
142   Ethan Frey             M 25-29     30/112    7:37     1:06:08
143   Bill Cook              M 55-59       7/82    7:37     1:06:11
144   Perrine Arend          F 35-39      6/165    7:38     1:06:21
145   Theresa Salerno        F 25-29      7/167    7:38     1:06:21
146   Andrew Rohne           M 40-44     15/122    7:38     1:06:24
147   Charles Noga           M 35-39     20/123    7:39     1:06:29
148   Robert Schute          M 30-34     29/127    7:40     1:06:40
149   Anthony Nagel          M 30-34     30/127    7:41     1:06:44
150   Andrew Conley          M 25-29     31/112    7:42     1:06:57
151   Charles Kazior         M 25-29     32/112    7:42     1:06:57
152   Daniel Smith           M 35-39     21/123    7:42     1:06:59
153   Chris Redman           M 16-20        1/2    7:43     1:07:00
154   Joe Condren            M 40-44     16/122    7:43     1:07:00
155   Kristin Scherman       F 40-44      2/153    7:43     1:07:01
156   John Betsch            M 40-44     17/122    7:43     1:07:04
157   John Denicola          M 30-34     31/127    7:44     1:07:09
158   Anne Hensley           F 25-29      8/167    7:44     1:07:10
159   Julia Critser          F 35-39      7/165    7:44     1:07:12
160   Jeffrey Blom           M 50-54       7/88    7:44     1:07:16
161   Shaw Barnes            M 40-44     18/122    7:45     1:07:20
162   Jennifer Ranker        F 40-44      3/153    7:45     1:07:23
163   Brandon Kingman        M 35-39     22/123    7:46     1:07:29
164   Patrick Allard         M 25-29     33/112    7:46     1:07:33
165   Jeff Garr              M 40-44     19/122    7:46     1:07:34
166   Emily Chamberlain      F 30-34      9/151    7:48     1:07:46
167   Nicholas Schutte       M 40-44     20/122    7:49     1:07:52
168   Katherine Hallahan     F 25-29      9/167    7:49     1:07:53
169   Kelly Mills            F 25-29     10/167    7:49     1:07:53
170   Josh Rinaldi           M 30-34     32/127    7:50     1:08:00
171   Paul Cahill            M 40-44     21/122    7:50     1:08:01
172   Rich Webber            M 50-54       8/88    7:50     1:08:02
173   Kathy Weiter           F 35-39      8/165    7:52     1:08:20
174   David Varney           M 40-44     22/122    7:52     1:08:21
175   Josh Valentine         M 30-34     33/127    7:53     1:08:27
176   David Holliday         M 55-59       8/82    7:53     1:08:30
177   Michael Kulifay        M 21-24       5/25    7:53     1:08:30
178   Rob Eberhardt          M 40-44     23/122    7:53     1:08:35
179   Jesse Patrick          M 40-44     24/122    7:54     1:08:35
180   Mark Thackeray         M 50-54       9/88    7:54     1:08:36
181   Michael Kwong          M 30-34     34/127    7:55     1:08:48
182   Warren Hinkle          M 30-34     35/127    7:55     1:08:49
183   Megan Delaney          F 30-34     10/151    7:55     1:08:50
184   Jeremy Hilligoss       M 30-34     36/127    7:56     1:08:53
185   Robert Neff            M 45-49      11/89    7:56     1:08:54
186   Chris Vogt             M 45-49      12/89    7:56     1:08:55
187   Andrew O'Driscoll     M 50-54      10/88    7:56     1:08:59
188   Devin Metzger          M 25-29     34/112    7:56     1:09:00
189   Matthew Davis          M 30-34     37/127    7:57     1:09:03
190   Matthew Norris         M 30-34     38/127    7:57     1:09:05
191   Chelsey Koehn          F 30-34     11/151    7:57     1:09:06
192   Michael Miller         M 50-54      11/88    7:57     1:09:09
193   Krista Moeller         F 40-44      4/153    7:57     1:09:09
194   Chris Scherff          M 40-44     25/122    7:59     1:09:21
195   Annette Molina         F 35-39      9/165    7:59     1:09:23
196   Cynthia Mathias        F 30-34     12/151    7:59     1:09:27
197   Thomas Schultz         M 50-54      12/88    8:00     1:09:29
198   Gregory Lane           M 55-59       9/82    8:00     1:09:34
199   Brian Lewis            M 35-39     23/123    8:00     1:09:34
200   Colleen Popham         F 30-34     13/151    8:00     1:09:35

Generated April 1, 2026 at 4:05 AM 2/19



Hudepohl 14K Brewery Run - 14K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
201   Matt King              M 35-39     24/123    8:01     1:09:37
202   Joe Olszewski          M 50-54      13/88    8:01     1:09:38
203   Eric Yeiser            M 45-49      13/89    8:01     1:09:42
204   Luke Bissinger         M 25-29     35/112    8:02     1:09:53
205   Margo Lyons            F 25-29     11/167    8:02     1:09:53
206   Mike Gardner           M 30-34     39/127    8:03     1:09:56
207   Neil Jones             M 25-29     36/112    8:03     1:09:57
208   David Billiter         M 35-39     25/123    8:03     1:09:59
209   Myron Katz             M 50-54      14/88    8:04     1:10:05
210   Jacob Trusty           M 21-24       6/25    8:04     1:10:05
211   Chris Schade           M 50-54      15/88    8:04     1:10:07
212   Jim Moyer              M 25-29     37/112    8:04     1:10:09
213   Jason Moore            M 45-49      14/89    8:05     1:10:13
214   Grania Edgar           F 30-34     14/151    8:05     1:10:18
215   Brian Frey             M 55-59      10/82    8:06     1:10:28
216   Robert Pfizenmayer     M 35-39     26/123    8:07     1:10:32
217   Patricia Schmidt Moore F 40-44      5/153    8:07     1:10:36
218   Anthony Storc          M 35-39     27/123    8:07     1:10:37
219   David Dawson           M 55-59      11/82    8:08     1:10:37
220   Rachel Zavakos         F 21-24       2/45    8:08     1:10:37
221   Mason Alexander        M 40-44     26/122    8:08     1:10:37
222   Kory Ehrenfried        F 35-39     10/165    8:08     1:10:39
223   Craig Furnish          M 25-29     38/112    8:08     1:10:39
224   Anne Prusha            F 35-39     11/165    8:08     1:10:40
225   Caroline Keating       F 30-34     15/151    8:08     1:10:40
226   Jerry Chau             M 25-29     39/112    8:08     1:10:42
227   Evan Angus             M 25-29     40/112    8:08     1:10:42
228   Emily Ransdell         F 30-34     16/151    8:08     1:10:45
229   Mike Taylor            M 40-44     27/122    8:08     1:10:45
230   Luke Goedde            M 30-34     40/127    8:09     1:10:46
231   Jim Highfield          M 45-49      15/89    8:09     1:10:52
232   Tobias Eisenlohr       M 30-34     41/127    8:09     1:10:52
233   Jennifer Dice          F 40-44      6/153    8:09     1:10:53
234   Bruce Johnson          M 50-54      16/88    8:10     1:10:56
235   Robert Bruns           M 25-29     41/112    8:10     1:10:56
236   Dennis Perry           M 35-39     28/123    8:10     1:10:58
237   Randy Coons            M 60-64       2/48    8:10     1:10:59
238   Andrea Hartings        F 35-39     12/165    8:10     1:11:03
239   Aaron Lense            M 40-44     28/122    8:11     1:11:05
240   Joseph Blake Lane      M 30-34     42/127    8:11     1:11:05
241   Joe Schmidt            M 30-34     43/127    8:11     1:11:06
242   Craig Bolte            M 40-44     29/122    8:11     1:11:06
243   Michelle Derenski      F 40-44      7/153    8:11     1:11:07
244   Dustin Good            M 30-34     44/127    8:11     1:11:07
245   Kathryn Kilgus         F 21-24       3/45    8:12     1:11:17
246   Kim Wolfe              F 21-24       4/45    8:12     1:11:18
247   Adam Zinnecker         M 30-34     45/127    8:12     1:11:20
248   Steve Taggart          M 25-29     42/112    8:12     1:11:20
249   Key Beck               M 35-39     29/123    8:13     1:11:21
250   Thomas Kelly           M 25-29     43/112    8:13     1:11:28
251   Jason Fowee            M 35-39     30/123    8:14     1:11:29
252   Grace Barden           F 21-24       5/45    8:14     1:11:31
253   Brian Hartoin          M 35-39     31/123    8:14     1:11:32
254   Michael Stenger        M 40-44     30/122    8:14     1:11:32
255   Lisa York              F 35-39     13/165    8:14     1:11:32
256   Josh Harmon            M 25-29     44/112    8:14     1:11:37
257   Sam Rutowski           F 21-24       6/45    8:14     1:11:38
258   Abby Hupp              F 45-49       2/98    8:15     1:11:38
259   Greg Roa               M 40-44     31/122    8:15     1:11:39
260   Greg Uland             M 35-39     32/123    8:15     1:11:39
261   Robert Koehler         M 55-59      12/82    8:15     1:11:43
262   Jessi Uland            F 35-39     14/165    8:15     1:11:46
263   Meg McGaha             F 25-29     12/167    8:16     1:11:47
264   Ted Brookbank          M 55-59      13/82    8:16     1:11:52
265   Joe Brinkmann          M 55-59      14/82    8:16     1:11:52
266   Josh Barnes            M 40-44     32/122    8:17     1:11:58
267   Kenny Coyle            M 40-44     33/122    8:17     1:12:00
268   Samantha Mueller       F 21-24       7/45    8:17     1:12:00
269   Joseph Morand          M 30-34     46/127    8:18     1:12:05
270   Brian Piepmeier        M 30-34     47/127    8:18     1:12:06
271   Savio Soares           M 50-54      17/88    8:18     1:12:08
272   Andy Smith             M 40-44     34/122    8:18     1:12:10
273   Suzanne Salupo         F 35-39     15/165    8:18     1:12:11
274   Matt Ely               M 40-44     35/122    8:18     1:12:11
275   Jeremy Cockerham       M 35-39     33/123    8:18     1:12:12
276   Jason Hawkins          M 40-44     36/122    8:19     1:12:17
277   Jeffrey Yancey         M 55-59      15/82    8:19     1:12:19
278   Sarah Brookbank        F 25-29     13/167    8:19     1:12:20
279   Bennett Heustis        M 30-34     48/127    8:20     1:12:22
280   Nick Schneider         M 35-39     34/123    8:20     1:12:22
281   Matthew Lenert         M 25-29     45/112    8:20     1:12:23
282   Russell Best           M 35-39     35/123    8:20     1:12:25
283   Chuck Rhoads           M 40-44     37/122    8:20     1:12:25
284   Laura Didomenico       F 30-34     17/151    8:20     1:12:27
285   Brian Curwin           M 50-54      18/88    8:20     1:12:27
286   Eric Beck              M 30-34     49/127    8:21     1:12:33
287   Brian Sims             M 45-49      16/89    8:21     1:12:33
288   Tom Hodges             M 40-44     38/122    8:21     1:12:33
289   Joe Stotlar            M 25-29     46/112    8:21     1:12:36
290   Sarah Coad             F 30-34     18/151    8:21     1:12:36
291   Mark Leavens           M 25-29     47/112    8:21     1:12:37
292   Christopher Deinlein   M 35-39     36/123    8:21     1:12:38
293   Clay Swinehart         M 25-29     48/112    8:22     1:12:39
294   Daniel Groll           M 35-39     37/123    8:22     1:12:41
295   Nita Wessel            F 55-59       1/64    8:22     1:12:41
296   Brian Beer             M 21-24       7/25    8:22     1:12:41
297   Alex Hill              M 30-34     50/127    8:22     1:12:42
298   Richard Dean           M 45-49      17/89    8:22     1:12:43
299   Kara Henningsen        F 25-29     14/167    8:22     1:12:43
300   Justin Gao             M 16-20        2/2    8:22     1:12:44
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301   David Molloy           M 25-29     49/112    8:22     1:12:47
302   Aurelio Carrillo       M 35-39     38/123    8:24     1:12:58
303   Dena Howell            F 55-59       2/64    8:24     1:12:58
304   Craig Holtkamp         M 55-59      16/82    8:24     1:13:01
305   Jason Wise             M 40-44     39/122    8:24     1:13:03
306   Bethany Bingham        F 30-34     19/151    8:24     1:13:04
307   Andrew Roesener        M 50-54      19/88    8:25     1:13:07
308   Jennifer Reed          F 30-34     20/151    8:25     1:13:08
309   Eric Mier              M 35-39     39/123    8:25     1:13:08
310   Kevin Biggs            M 55-59      17/82    8:25     1:13:09
311   Samuel Stephens        M 35-39     40/123    8:25     1:13:13
312   Kristi Winters         F 35-39     16/165    8:26     1:13:15
313   Laura Burns            F 30-34     21/151    8:27     1:13:24
314   Christine McManus      F 45-49       3/98    8:28     1:13:34
315   Charles Hobing         M 35-39     41/123    8:28     1:13:38
316   Alexander Lara         M 25-29     50/112    8:28     1:13:38
317   Elizabeth Waymeyer     F 25-29     15/167    8:28     1:13:39
318   Sherri Schwartz        F 35-39     17/165    8:29     1:13:40
319   Ben Dusina             M 40-44     40/122    8:29     1:13:41
320   Katelyn Tighe          F 30-34     22/151    8:29     1:13:43
321   Kevin Tighe            M 30-34     51/127    8:29     1:13:43
322   Scott Carmichael       M 45-49      18/89    8:29     1:13:44
323   Danielle Terreri       F 25-29     16/167    8:29     1:13:44
324   Jeffrey Kosuda         M 35-39     42/123    8:30     1:13:49
325   Daniel Flynn           M 30-34     52/127    8:30     1:13:51
326   Kevin Blanton          M 55-59      18/82    8:31     1:14:00
327   Christian Feduchak     M 50-54      20/88    8:31     1:14:01
328   David Troxel           M 50-54      21/88    8:31     1:14:01
329   Tom Laine              M 30-34     53/127    8:31     1:14:05
330   Lorin Conti            F 25-29     17/167    8:32     1:14:10
331   Walter Sauerwein       M 50-54      22/88    8:32     1:14:11
332   Monica Fussinger       F 30-34     23/151    8:32     1:14:12
333   Eric Smith             M 25-29     51/112    8:32     1:14:13
334   Dustin Bower           M 30-34     54/127    8:32     1:14:13
335   Saravanakumar Balakris M 35-39     43/123    8:32     1:14:14
336   Ashley Sojda           F 25-29     18/167    8:32     1:14:14
337   Justin Montgomery      M 30-34     55/127    8:32     1:14:14
338   Jim Hider              M 55-59      19/82    8:33     1:14:15
339   Emily Lambert          F 21-24       8/45    8:33     1:14:16
340   Patricia Trotta        F 50-54       2/78    8:33     1:14:17
341   Mike Lies              M 65-69       1/29    8:33     1:14:17
342   William Cilley         M 55-59      20/82    8:33     1:14:18
343   Daniel Barford         M 40-44     41/122    8:33     1:14:18
344   Liz Snyder             F 40-44      8/153    8:33     1:14:23
345   Bill Hanneken          M 65-69       2/29    8:34     1:14:23
346   Rosie Trahey           F 40-44      9/153    8:34     1:14:26
347   Erin Fussinger         F 30-34     24/151    8:34     1:14:27
348   Andre Mellin           M 50-54      23/88    8:34     1:14:30
349   Scott Morgan           M 50-54      24/88    8:35     1:14:32
350   Tim Lambrechts         M 55-59      21/82    8:35     1:14:33
351   Josh Basinger          M 40-44     42/122    8:35     1:14:33
352   Andrew Buskirk         M 35-39     44/123    8:36     1:14:41
353   Natalie Pearl          F 21-24       9/45    8:36     1:14:42
354   Ashley Ritchie         F 35-39     18/165    8:36     1:14:42
355   Thomas Seifert         M 55-59      22/82    8:36     1:14:43
356   Brian Ballman          M 50-54      25/88    8:36     1:14:44
357   Sarah Wolf             F 30-34     25/151    8:36     1:14:46
358   Krista Crea            F 35-39     19/165    8:36     1:14:49
359   Johnny Nuttin          M 40-44     43/122    8:37     1:14:50
360   Andrew Gollin          M 45-49      19/89    8:37     1:14:50
361   Sadie Bowling          F 30-34     26/151    8:37     1:14:51
362   Tracy Seifert          F 55-59       3/64    8:37     1:14:52
363   Jeff Moran             M 55-59      23/82    8:38     1:15:02
364   Katie Lacroix          F 30-34     27/151    8:38     1:15:03
365   Chad Lockard           M 40-44     44/122    8:39     1:15:12
366   Norman Stewart         M 45-49      20/89    8:40     1:15:17
367   Sydney Stegeman        F 16-20        1/4    8:40     1:15:19
368   David Blumenfeld       M 60-64       3/48    8:40     1:15:20
369   Larry Wessel           M 55-59      24/82    8:41     1:15:25
370   Bob Gracie             M 70 UP        1/8    8:41     1:15:25
371   Katherine Gormley      F 25-29     19/167    8:41     1:15:27
372   Daniel Geiger          M 35-39     45/123    8:41     1:15:30
373   Jeff Ladenburger       M 60-64       4/48    8:41     1:15:30
374   Robert Bax             M 45-49      21/89    8:41     1:15:31
375   Brendan Sullivan       M 40-44     45/122    8:42     1:15:33
376   Laura Schaefer         F 30-34     28/151    8:42     1:15:34
377   Ron Brenner            M 55-59      25/82    8:42     1:15:34
378   Douglas Ward           M 55-59      26/82    8:42     1:15:38
379   Damien Spangler        M 40-44     46/122    8:42     1:15:39
380   Eric Conroy            M 40-44     47/122    8:42     1:15:39
381   Tyler Edson            M 25-29     52/112    8:42     1:15:41
382   Tess Jones             F 30-34     29/151    8:43     1:15:43
383   Rob Hanak              M 40-44     48/122    8:43     1:15:46
384   Andrew Derenski        M 40-44     49/122    8:43     1:15:49
385   Corinne Hite           F 25-29     20/167    8:44     1:15:51
386   Holly McCarthy         F 25-29     21/167    8:44     1:15:54
387   Kate Olding            F 21-24      10/45    8:44     1:15:54
388   Chris Helling          M 45-49      22/89    8:44     1:15:56
389   MacKenzie Ruoff        F 25-29     22/167    8:44     1:15:59
390   Mike Trimble           M 40-44     50/122    8:45     1:15:59
391   Taylor Morgan          M 30-34     56/127    8:45     1:16:00
392   Allen Slone            M 45-49      23/89    8:45     1:16:00
393   Emma Laura             F 25-29     23/167    8:45     1:16:02
394   Thomas Wu              M 30-34     57/127    8:46     1:16:11
395   Sean Wenderoth         M 30-34     58/127    8:47     1:16:18
396   Mark Jepson            M 65-69       3/29    8:47     1:16:19
397   Christie Mauch         F 25-29     24/167    8:47     1:16:20
398   Alaina Bidlack         F 35-39     20/165    8:47     1:16:20
399   Jose Silvas            M 45-49      24/89    8:48     1:16:28
400   Eric Quehl             M 25-29     53/112    8:48     1:16:31

Generated April 1, 2026 at 4:05 AM 4/19



Hudepohl 14K Brewery Run - 14K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
401   Nick Silvers           M 35-39     46/123    8:48     1:16:33
402   Zach Spannbauer        M 25-29     54/112    8:49     1:16:35
403   Jeff Price             M 35-39     47/123    8:49     1:16:35
404   Emily Trubee           F 35-39     21/165    8:49     1:16:40
405   Robin Seibel           F 45-49       4/98    8:49     1:16:41
406   Jennie Harris          F 35-39     22/165    8:49     1:16:42
407   Julie Commons          F 40-44     10/153    8:50     1:16:45
408   Stacy Bosch            F 40-44     11/153    8:50     1:16:47
409   Erika Wetzel           F 35-39     23/165    8:50     1:16:50
410   Stephanie Hagedorn     F 21-24      11/45    8:51     1:16:54
411   Kira Grant             F 30-34     30/151    8:51     1:16:57
412   Gregory Velazquez      M 30-34     59/127    8:51     1:16:57
413   Caitlin Farnham        F 25-29     25/167    8:52     1:17:02
414   Becky Jackson          F 35-39     24/165    8:52     1:17:02
415   Andrea Heglas          F 30-34     31/151    8:52     1:17:07
416   Stephen Wilson         M 25-29     55/112    8:52     1:17:08
417   Marykate Joyce Thesing F 50-54       3/78    8:53     1:17:12
418   Mariah Williamson      F 25-29     26/167    8:53     1:17:15
419   Charles Stacy          M 65-69       4/29    8:53     1:17:16
420   Nicholas Kiser         M 21-24       8/25    8:54     1:17:20
421   Katelyn Reckers        F 21-24      12/45    8:54     1:17:21
422   Allyson Petrek         F 30-34     32/151    8:54     1:17:21
423   Matthew Spurlock       M 65-69       5/29    8:54     1:17:22
424   Emily Bamber           F 35-39     25/165    8:54     1:17:23
425   Steven Gores           M 55-59      27/82    8:54     1:17:26
426   Jeremy Bookmyer        M 30-34     60/127    8:55     1:17:27
427   Mark Dame              M 50-54      26/88    8:55     1:17:29
428   Benjamin Stewart       M 40-44     51/122    8:55     1:17:29
429   Micah Frederick        M 40-44     52/122    8:55     1:17:32
430   Deanett Pierce         F 55-59       4/64    8:55     1:17:33
431   Elizabeth Wietmarschen F 30-34     33/151    8:55     1:17:34
432   Jennifer Steinhardt    F 30-34     34/151    8:56     1:17:35
433   Max Schroeder          M 21-24       9/25    8:56     1:17:35
434   Rebecca Klingenberg    F 35-39     26/165    8:56     1:17:36
435   Amaranta Almaraz       F 40-44     12/153    8:56     1:17:36
436   Julie Coomer           F 40-44     13/153    8:56     1:17:37
437   Carly Stone            F 35-39     27/165    8:56     1:17:37
438   Leonard Kuntz          M 45-49      25/89    8:56     1:17:40
439   Abby Strietmann        F 30-34     35/151    8:57     1:17:46
440   Betsy Newkirk          F 35-39     28/165    8:57     1:17:48
441   Ashley Wiese           F 35-39     29/165    8:58     1:17:53
442   Dan Fleshour           M 50-54      27/88    8:58     1:17:53
443   Matthew Peattie        M 45-49      26/89    8:58     1:17:54
444   Nathanial Shubert      M 40-44     53/122    8:58     1:17:55
445   John Cox               M 35-39     48/123    8:58     1:17:55
446   Dennis Harris          M 60-64       5/48    8:58     1:17:58
447   Erin Sayer             F 30-34     36/151    8:59     1:18:01
448   Ashley Yanzsa          F 25-29     27/167    8:59     1:18:02
449   Michelle Minogue       F 35-39     30/165    8:59     1:18:06
450   Amanda Sopko           F 35-39     31/165    8:59     1:18:09
451   Nicholas Jannazo       M 25-29     56/112    9:00     1:18:10
452   Thane Maynard          M 65-69       6/29    9:00     1:18:11
453   Andrew Lee             M 50-54      28/88    9:00     1:18:15
454   Brad Prenger           M 35-39     49/123    9:01     1:18:18
455   Robert Kelley          M 55-59      28/82    9:01     1:18:19
456   Steve Trahey           M 40-44     54/122    9:01     1:18:21
457   Eric Fancher           M 30-34     61/127    9:01     1:18:23
458   Sam Savage             M 35-39     50/123    9:01     1:18:24
459   Michael Gale           M 40-44     55/122    9:01     1:18:24
460   Thomas Lieser          M 40-44     56/122    9:01     1:18:26
461   Emily Hudepohl         F 35-39     32/165    9:02     1:18:27
462   John Menninger         M 35-39     51/123    9:02     1:18:31
463   Matthew Moore          M 30-34     62/127    9:02     1:18:32
464   Samuel Holcomb         M 21-24      10/25    9:03     1:18:36
465   Lara Krupp             F 40-44     14/153    9:03     1:18:37
466   Stephen Bellman        M 55-59      29/82    9:03     1:18:43
467   Julie Breen            F 40-44     15/153    9:04     1:18:50
468   Jill Schultz           F 45-49       5/98    9:04     1:18:50
469   Tim Lutz               M 50-54      29/88    9:04     1:18:53
470   Vincent Koenigsknecht  M 45-49      27/89    9:05     1:18:54
471   Nicole Svorinic        F 25-29     28/167    9:05     1:18:55
472   Marshal Luning         M 25-29     57/112    9:05     1:18:55
473   Justin Souders         M 30-34     63/127    9:05     1:18:56
474   Michael Smith          M 30-34     64/127    9:05     1:18:57
475   Tyler Creek            M 25-29     58/112    9:05     1:19:01
476   Robert Schmitz         M 50-54      30/88    9:06     1:19:02
477   Brad Waters            M 40-44     57/122    9:06     1:19:06
478   Brian Hutchinson       M 40-44     58/122    9:06     1:19:07
479   Jason Passafiume       M 35-39     52/123    9:07     1:19:10
480   Philip Lipschutz       M 30-34     65/127    9:07     1:19:12
481   Sean Fausto            M 50-54      31/88    9:07     1:19:13
482   Michael Sturwold       M 35-39     53/123    9:07     1:19:14
483   Dianne Webber          F 45-49       6/98    9:07     1:19:17
484   Brent Buckley          M 25-29     59/112    9:07     1:19:17
485   Mauricio Sanchez       M 60-64       6/48    9:07     1:19:18
486   Sara Jones             F 40-44     16/153    9:07     1:19:18
487   Emily McNulty          F 25-29     29/167    9:07     1:19:19
488   Austin Jacobs          M 25-29     60/112    9:08     1:19:23
489   Nicholas Sexmith       M 30-34     66/127    9:08     1:19:24
490   Jim Hudson             M 55-59      30/82    9:09     1:19:32
491   Joseph Henkel          M 35-39     54/123    9:09     1:19:34
492   Travis Rice            M 45-49      28/89    9:09     1:19:36
493   David Trenner          M 55-59      31/82    9:09     1:19:36
494   Chelsea Sluyter        F 25-29     30/167    9:10     1:19:36
495   Jenny Sauerwein        F 50-54       4/78    9:10     1:19:38
496   Bryan Dingo            M 45-49      29/89    9:10     1:19:40
497   Mark Campbell          M 45-49      30/89    9:10     1:19:41
498   Jill Peyton            F 40-44     17/153    9:10     1:19:41
499   Claudia Schroeder      F 50-54       5/78    9:10     1:19:41
500   Kristina Latta-Landefe F 35-39     33/165    9:10     1:19:44
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501   Pamela Rice            F 35-39     34/165    9:10     1:19:45
502   Aaron Bartel           M 45-49      31/89    9:11     1:19:46
503   Corina Fay             F 30-34     37/151    9:11     1:19:47
504   Miranda Bednar         F 35-39     35/165    9:11     1:19:48
505   Thomas Dowd            M 60-64       7/48    9:11     1:19:49
506   Ruth Roe               F 45-49       7/98    9:11     1:19:53
507   Emily Tucker           F 25-29     31/167    9:11     1:19:53
508   Kevin Tschudy          M 55-59      32/82    9:12     1:19:55
509   Tony Puccini           M 30-34     67/127    9:12     1:19:57
510   Jennifer Courtney      F 45-49       8/98    9:12     1:20:01
511   Rick Hoeting           M 45-49      32/89    9:13     1:20:04
512   Kevin Sullivan         M 30-34     68/127    9:13     1:20:04
513   Brendan Wood           M 25-29     61/112    9:13     1:20:06
514   Heather Bell           F 40-44     18/153    9:13     1:20:06
515   Sasha Voss             F 30-34     38/151    9:13     1:20:07
516   Julia Brueggen         F 25-29     32/167    9:13     1:20:09
517   Krystin Turner         F 45-49       9/98    9:14     1:20:11
518   Eric Goldick           M 40-44     59/122    9:14     1:20:13
519   Cara Schultz           F 35-39     36/165    9:14     1:20:16
520   Brian Parks            M 40-44     60/122    9:14     1:20:17
521   Christopher Towe       M 35-39     55/123    9:15     1:20:20
522   Ben Willen             M 35-39     56/123    9:15     1:20:20
523   Damon Warner           M 40-44     61/122    9:15     1:20:22
524   Phil Fleshour          M 50-54      32/88    9:15     1:20:27
525   Leah Kubachka          F 35-39     37/165    9:15     1:20:28
526   Edwin Tanouye          M 50-54      33/88    9:15     1:20:28
527   Vicki Rea              F 40-44     19/153    9:16     1:20:32
528   Suzanne Domizio        F 40-44     20/153    9:17     1:20:39
529   Kyle Furnish           M 25-29     62/112    9:17     1:20:39
530   Thomas Metz            M 55-59      33/82    9:17     1:20:42
531   Laurah Lukin           F 35-39     38/165    9:17     1:20:43
532   Christina Deiger       F 40-44     21/153    9:17     1:20:44
533   Tracy Pohl             F 40-44     22/153    9:17     1:20:44
534   David McKenrick        M 65-69       7/29    9:18     1:20:49
535   Phillip Rathge         M 30-34     69/127    9:18     1:20:50
536   Mark Reed              M 50-54      34/88    9:18     1:20:50
537   Megan Folkerth         F 35-39     39/165    9:18     1:20:50
538   Richard Toerner        M 55-59      34/82    9:18     1:20:51
539   Eric Palmer            M 30-34     70/127    9:18     1:20:52
540   Tim Allen              M 65-69       8/29    9:18     1:20:54
541   Zach Palmer            M 21-24      11/25    9:19     1:20:56
542   Caroline Berger        F 21-24      13/45    9:19     1:20:56
543   Linda Brenner          F 55-59       5/64    9:19     1:20:56
544   John Greis             M 30-34     71/127    9:19     1:20:58
545   Amy Harris             F 50-54       6/78    9:20     1:21:09
546   Michael Dennemann      M 50-54      35/88    9:20     1:21:09
547   Gretchen Phillips      F 30-34     39/151    9:20     1:21:09
548   Jeff Oates             M 40-44     62/122    9:20     1:21:11
549   David Newman           M 25-29     63/112    9:21     1:21:17
550   Madrigal Forrester     F 40-44     23/153    9:21     1:21:18
551   Kotatsu Bito           M 35-39     57/123    9:21     1:21:18
552   Yung-Sen Lee           M 25-29     64/112    9:21     1:21:20
553   Michael Warren         M 40-44     63/122    9:22     1:21:23
554   Joseph Miller          M 35-39     58/123    9:22     1:21:24
555   Derek Stephens         M 40-44     64/122    9:22     1:21:25
556   Tiffany Grabner        F 35-39     40/165    9:22     1:21:27
557   Tom Shannon            M 35-39     59/123    9:22     1:21:28
558   Kierston Brickweg      F 30-34     40/151    9:23     1:21:30
559   Victoria Pinkelman     F 45-49      10/98    9:23     1:21:31
560   Nathan Wnek            M 35-39     60/123    9:23     1:21:31
561   Benjamin Pendery       M 21-24      12/25    9:23     1:21:32
562   Sabrina Jackson        F 30-34     41/151    9:23     1:21:32
563   Dean Waggenspack       M 60-64       8/48    9:23     1:21:33
564   Paige Platt            F 35-39     41/165    9:23     1:21:35
565   Jessica Johnson        F 45-49      11/98    9:23     1:21:37
566   Daniel Johnson         M 45-49      33/89    9:23     1:21:37
567   Edna Portillo          F 40-44     24/153    9:24     1:21:41
568   Rob Raines             M 50-54      36/88    9:24     1:21:45
569   Mario Giacobazzi       M 21-24      13/25    9:25     1:21:47
570   George Swartz          M 45-49      34/89    9:25     1:21:51
571   Mike Costello          M 50-54      37/88    9:25     1:21:55
572   Mike Mikula            M 45-49      35/89    9:26     1:21:57
573   Corinne Lehmann        F 50-54       7/78    9:26     1:21:57
574   Timothy Webb           M 55-59      35/82    9:26     1:21:57
575   Jen Straw              F 50-54       8/78    9:26     1:21:58
576   Colleen Ponchot        F 45-49      12/98    9:26     1:22:01
577   Anna Hight             F 35-39     42/165    9:26     1:22:04
578   Aaron Crum             M 30-34     72/127    9:26     1:22:04
579   Angela Robinette       F 45-49      13/98    9:27     1:22:08
580   Brad Wilson            M 65-69       9/29    9:27     1:22:10
581   Michelle Cockerham     F 35-39     43/165    9:27     1:22:13
582   Sean Fertick           M 30-34     73/127    9:28     1:22:13
583   Patty Lenning          F 40-44     25/153    9:28     1:22:16
584   Sally Schultz          F 45-49      14/98    9:28     1:22:17
585   Chris Pinkelman        M 50-54      38/88    9:28     1:22:19
586   Colin Williams         M 25-29     65/112    9:28     1:22:19
587   Sarah Stykes           F 35-39     44/165    9:28     1:22:20
588   Michelle Frey          F 50-54       9/78    9:28     1:22:20
589   James Welland          M 60-64       9/48    9:29     1:22:22
590   Christy Marsh          F 30-34     42/151    9:29     1:22:23
591   Christine Chynoweth    F 35-39     45/165    9:29     1:22:24
592   John Hoober            M 30-34     74/127    9:29     1:22:30
593   Sandy Stross           F 55-59       6/64    9:30     1:22:31
594   Paul Christy           M 35-39     61/123    9:30     1:22:33
595   Matthew Bates          M 25-29     66/112    9:30     1:22:37
596   Katherine Maudlin      F 25-29     33/167    9:30     1:22:38
597   David Zack             M 50-54      39/88    9:31     1:22:40
598   Patrick Woodside       M 40-44     65/122    9:31     1:22:40
599   Bradford Lenning       M 40-44     66/122    9:31     1:22:40
600   Katherine Desmond      F 45-49      15/98    9:31     1:22:41
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601   Conan Gibson           M 40-44     67/122    9:31     1:22:43
602   Tiffany Au-Yeung       F 25-29     34/167    9:31     1:22:43
603   Katie Gabbard          F 35-39     46/165    9:31     1:22:44
604   Dave Fancher           M 60-64      10/48    9:31     1:22:44
605   Michael Cashman        M 45-49      36/89    9:31     1:22:44
606   Suzanne Crable         F 60-64       1/33    9:31     1:22:45
607   Gene Zegar             M 45-49      37/89    9:31     1:22:46
608   Laura Nevels           F 35-39     47/165    9:31     1:22:47
609   Eric Bender            M 50-54      40/88    9:31     1:22:47
610   Jennifer Thimmadasaiah F 40-44     26/153    9:31     1:22:48
611   Rebecca Carrroll       F 50-54      10/78    9:32     1:22:48
612   Tim Driscoll           M 50-54      41/88    9:32     1:22:48
613   Jason Link             M 40-44     68/122    9:32     1:22:50
614   Michael Ellis          M 50-54      42/88    9:32     1:22:50
615   Dennis Geiger          M 65-69      10/29    9:32     1:22:51
616   Chris Stollenwerk      M 35-39     62/123    9:32     1:22:51
617   Julie Evans            F 55-59       7/64    9:32     1:22:52
618   Brian Harves           M 40-44     69/122    9:32     1:22:55
619   Patrick Jeanneret      M 35-39     63/123    9:32     1:22:55
620   Robert Embley          M 30-34     75/127    9:32     1:22:56
621   Samantha Riedlinger    F 25-29     35/167    9:33     1:22:57
622   Candice Preslaski      F 35-39     48/165    9:33     1:22:57
623   Evan Palazzolo         M 40-44     70/122    9:33     1:22:59
624   John Buchheid          M 60-64      11/48    9:33     1:22:59
625   Bruce Flyer            M 50-54      43/88    9:33     1:23:01
626   Michael Holt           M 25-29     67/112    9:33     1:23:01
627   Donald Brice           M 60-64      12/48    9:33     1:23:01
628   Susan Flyer            F 45-49      16/98    9:33     1:23:02
629   Sam Kloss              M 30-34     76/127    9:33     1:23:03
630   Emily Erven            F 25-29     36/167    9:33     1:23:04
631   Jennifer Blatz         F 40-44     27/153    9:34     1:23:05
632   David Hamm             M 30-34     77/127    9:34     1:23:05
633   Caitlin Felvus         F 30-34     43/151    9:34     1:23:07
634   Andy Gruber            M 30-34     78/127    9:34     1:23:07
635   Michael Cannon         M 50-54      44/88    9:34     1:23:12
636   Sayaka Yamagata        F 45-49      17/98    9:34     1:23:12
637   Jenny Harves           F 40-44     28/153    9:35     1:23:14
638   Dora-Ann Cash          F 50-54      11/78    9:35     1:23:16
639   John Rasp              M 35-39     64/123    9:35     1:23:19
640   Kelly Carr             F 40-44     29/153    9:36     1:23:23
641   Erin Jackson           F 40-44     30/153    9:36     1:23:24
642   Jenny Smith            F 40-44     31/153    9:36     1:23:24
643   Keith Minnery          M 40-44     71/122    9:36     1:23:26
644   Elaine Nomina          F 45-49      18/98    9:36     1:23:29
645   Zachary Mills          M 25-29     68/112    9:36     1:23:29
646   Kimberly Leiken        F 30-34     44/151    9:36     1:23:29
647   Maxwell Rolfes         M 25-29     69/112    9:36     1:23:30
648   Chris Maimone          M 45-49      38/89    9:36     1:23:30
649   Bret Desmond           M 35-39     65/123    9:36     1:23:31
650   Tim Rooney             M 35-39     66/123    9:37     1:23:35
651   Justin Farr            M 30-34     79/127    9:37     1:23:39
652   Sabrina Cook           F 30-34     45/151    9:37     1:23:40
653   Jorge Monroy           M 40-44     72/122    9:38     1:23:45
654   Abby Portwood          F 25-29     37/167    9:38     1:23:45
655   Franki Brinkmann       F 60-64       2/33    9:38     1:23:46
656   Bradley Kahn           M 21-24      14/25    9:38     1:23:46
657   Lauren Krebs           F 21-24      14/45    9:39     1:23:54
658   Jeffrey Schwab         M 50-54      45/88    9:39     1:23:56
659   Carrie Nicholson       F 40-44     32/153    9:39     1:23:56
660   Hank Hofmeyer          M 40-44     73/122    9:39     1:23:56
661   Chris Gulledge         M 35-39     67/123    9:39     1:23:56
662   Annette Mueller        F 45-49      19/98    9:39     1:23:57
663   Amy Coomes             F 45-49      20/98    9:40     1:23:57
664   Ximena Goyenechea      F 40-44     33/153    9:40     1:23:58
665   Brandon Endres         M 40-44     74/122    9:40     1:23:59
666   Nina Viterisi          F 25-29     38/167    9:40     1:23:59
667   Amanda Testerman       F 25-29     39/167    9:40     1:24:00
668   Dean Foster            M 55-59      36/82    9:40     1:24:01
669   Matt Smith             M 35-39     68/123    9:40     1:24:02
670   Sallie Mock            F 50-54      12/78    9:40     1:24:03
671   John Gutzeit           M 30-34     80/127    9:40     1:24:04
672   Heather Knox           F 25-29     40/167    9:40     1:24:04
673   Frank Marsac           M 30-34     81/127    9:41     1:24:10
674   Kathy Sandmann         F 25-29     41/167    9:41     1:24:13
675   Enrique MacIas De Anda M 35-39     69/123    9:41     1:24:14
676   David McKinney         M 25-29     70/112    9:41     1:24:14
677   Caroline Keith         F 35-39     49/165    9:41     1:24:15
678   Joni Thaman            F 45-49      21/98    9:42     1:24:16
679   Joshua Roy             M 30-34     82/127    9:42     1:24:17
680   Melanie Miles          F 50-54      13/78    9:42     1:24:18
681   Graham Kepler          M 30-34     83/127    9:42     1:24:18
682   John Ferenc            M 30-34     84/127    9:42     1:24:20
683   Kirsty Winner          F 40-44     34/153    9:42     1:24:21
684   Michael Rogan          M 65-69      11/29    9:42     1:24:21
685   Kurt Blum              M 60-64      13/48    9:43     1:24:24
686   Marlee Stephens        F 30-34     46/151    9:43     1:24:27
687   Megan Friesz           F 30-34     47/151    9:43     1:24:27
688   Jeremy Smith           M 25-29     71/112    9:43     1:24:28
689   Jessica Arington       F 21-24      15/45    9:43     1:24:28
690   Jeff Rutowski          M 55-59      37/82    9:43     1:24:30
691   Sara Koehl             F 35-39     50/165    9:44     1:24:34
692   Lindsay Wiebold        F 25-29     42/167    9:44     1:24:36
693   Leanne Vonderhaar      F 40-44     35/153    9:44     1:24:38
694   Rachel Niederhausen Di F 25-29     43/167    9:44     1:24:38
695   Jennifer Black         F 65-69        1/9    9:45     1:24:42
696   Monica Effat           F 50-54      14/78    9:45     1:24:43
697   Nathan Harris          M 40-44     75/122    9:45     1:24:45
698   Meghan Kenney          F 35-39     51/165    9:45     1:24:45
699   Mark Plucinski         M 60-64      14/48    9:45     1:24:49
700   Jesse Obert            M 35-39     70/123    9:46     1:24:51
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701   Maria Obermeyer        F 30-34     48/151    9:46     1:24:53
702   Michael Del Re         M 40-44     76/122    9:46     1:24:55
703   Mike Miller            M 60-64      15/48    9:46     1:24:57
704   Chad Peterson          M 45-49      39/89    9:46     1:24:58
705   Liz Hibbard Nelson     F 40-44     36/153    9:47     1:24:59
706   Kirsten Geiger         F 25-29     44/167    9:47     1:24:59
707   Kelly Cavanaugh        F 25-29     45/167    9:47     1:25:00
708   Kyle Danbury           M 25-29     72/112    9:47     1:25:00
709   Reid Hartmann          M 40-44     77/122    9:47     1:25:01
710   Alyssa Baute           F 30-34     49/151    9:47     1:25:03
711   Vera Soper             F 40-44     37/153    9:47     1:25:03
712   Todd Bullions          M 45-49      40/89    9:47     1:25:04
713   Eric Lies              M 35-39     71/123    9:47     1:25:04
714   Robyn Weaver           F 40-44     38/153    9:47     1:25:05
715   Jenna Baumgartner      F 55-59       8/64    9:47     1:25:06
716   Jesse Denny            F 21-24      16/45    9:48     1:25:07
717   Matt McNicholas        M 35-39     72/123    9:48     1:25:09
718   Doug Good              M 50-54      46/88    9:48     1:25:09
719   Ashley Hinkle          F 25-29     46/167    9:48     1:25:10
720   David Johnson          M 50-54      47/88    9:48     1:25:10
721   Tom Pielage            M 55-59      38/82    9:48     1:25:11
722   Benjamin Gehrke        M 25-29     73/112    9:48     1:25:12
723   Andrea Bakker          F 40-44     39/153    9:48     1:25:13
724   Heather Pulskamp       F 30-34     50/151    9:48     1:25:13
725   Leslie Jane            F 40-44     40/153    9:49     1:25:17
726   Stephanie Stacy        F 35-39     52/165    9:49     1:25:24
727   Jasmine Kuennen        F 30-34     51/151    9:50     1:25:24
728   Bernie Mullan          M 30-34     85/127    9:50     1:25:26
729   Judy Pennington        F 55-59       9/64    9:50     1:25:27
730   Angela Dewine          F 35-39     53/165    9:50     1:25:27
731   Sarah Phipps           F 35-39     54/165    9:50     1:25:28
732   Susan Early            F 50-54      15/78    9:50     1:25:29
733   Jerry Moody            M 55-59      39/82    9:50     1:25:30
734   Scott Guye             M 30-34     86/127    9:50     1:25:30
735   Rachel Brown           F 21-24      17/45    9:51     1:25:35
736   Tammy Koepnick         F 55-59      10/64    9:51     1:25:36
737   Maria Ingram           F 35-39     55/165    9:51     1:25:36
738   Christa Todorovich     F 40-44     41/153    9:51     1:25:37
739   Kristi Kiefer          F 25-29     47/167    9:51     1:25:38
740   Adam Miller            M 30-34     87/127    9:51     1:25:38
741   Alex King              F 25-29     48/167    9:51     1:25:38
742   Jon Nichols            M 45-49      41/89    9:51     1:25:39
743   Paul Groh              M 55-59      40/82    9:52     1:25:45
744   Taylor Brinkworth      F 25-29     49/167    9:52     1:25:46
745   Todd Shuck             M 55-59      41/82    9:52     1:25:47
746   Bethany Derhodes       F 40-44     42/153    9:52     1:25:48
747   Scott Buckley          M 55-59      42/82    9:52     1:25:50
748   Kari Hellman           F 25-29     50/167    9:53     1:25:51
749   Nathan Anneken         M 25-29     74/112    9:53     1:25:53
750   Ashley Johann          F 21-24      18/45    9:53     1:25:53
751   Richard Seil           M 50-54      48/88    9:53     1:25:57
752   Mike Heaton            M 40-44     78/122    9:54     1:26:00
753   Gail Schultz           F 50-54      16/78    9:54     1:26:00
754   Carlton Grant          M 40-44     79/122    9:54     1:26:01
755   Joe Mirus              M 50-54      49/88    9:54     1:26:04
756   Jason Stitt            M 40-44     80/122    9:54     1:26:04
757   Morgan Basile          F 21-24      19/45    9:54     1:26:05
758   Karley Walters         F 25-29     51/167    9:54     1:26:05
759   Ory Shoemaker          M 30-34     88/127    9:55     1:26:09
760   Heather Wasco          F 40-44     43/153    9:55     1:26:09
761   Cassandra Newkirk      F 21-24      20/45    9:55     1:26:11
762   Anne Isburgh           F 60-64       3/33    9:55     1:26:11
763   Jason Wood             M 40-44     81/122    9:55     1:26:16
764   Michael Laux           M 45-49      42/89    9:56     1:26:20
765   Nikki Gilland          F 35-39     56/165    9:56     1:26:20
766   Jessica Bloomer        F 25-29     52/167    9:56     1:26:20
767   Ken Bloomer            M 55-59      43/82    9:56     1:26:21
768   Heather Schneider      F 55-59      11/64    9:56     1:26:24
769   Stephanie Rash         F 45-49      22/98    9:56     1:26:24
770   Kristin Steiner        F 35-39     57/165    9:56     1:26:25
771   Tom Brayshaw           M 50-54      50/88    9:57     1:26:28
772   Justine Scriptunas     F 40-44     44/153    9:57     1:26:30
773   Tricia Blackburn       F 30-34     52/151    9:57     1:26:31
774   Tom Schmidt            M 50-54      51/88    9:57     1:26:31
775   Louis Proietti         M 55-59      44/82    9:57     1:26:32
776   Jessica Moening        F 30-34     53/151    9:58     1:26:35
777   Jennifer Barmore       F 35-39     58/165    9:58     1:26:39
778   Andrea Swiatkiewicz    F 60-64       4/33    9:58     1:26:40
779   Christopher Stevens    M 50-54      52/88    9:59     1:26:47
780   James Stevens          M 45-49      43/89    9:59     1:26:48
781   Peggy Melvin           F 55-59      12/64    9:59     1:26:49
782   Kelli Blum             F 30-34     54/151    9:59     1:26:51
783   Al Schaeper            M 45-49      44/89   10:00     1:26:52
784   Tim Marsh              M 50-54      53/88   10:00     1:26:53
785   Erik Calton            M 40-44     82/122   10:00     1:26:53
786   Douglas Calton         M 65-69      12/29   10:00     1:26:54
787   Adam Koehler           M 25-29     75/112   10:00     1:26:54
788   Mark Bissinger         M 60-64      16/48   10:00     1:26:55
789   Thomas Duckworth       M 65-69      13/29   10:00     1:26:55
790   Meghan Savercool       F 25-29     53/167   10:00     1:26:55
791   Kyle Cooper            M 25-29     76/112   10:00     1:26:56
792   Dustin Martin          M 25-29     77/112   10:00     1:26:56
793   Carrie Hooghe          F 35-39     59/165   10:01     1:27:00
794   Ron Marion             M 45-49      45/89   10:01     1:27:03
795   Kelli Taylor           F 30-34     55/151   10:01     1:27:06
796   Juliana Lindsey        F 30-34     56/151   10:01     1:27:08
797   Andrew McEwan          M 60-64      17/48   10:02     1:27:10
798   Fran Wilson            F 55-59      13/64   10:02     1:27:11
799   Susan Barber           F 50-54      17/78   10:02     1:27:11
800   Gregory Doidge         M 25-29     78/112   10:02     1:27:12
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801   Lauren Savage          F 25-29     54/167   10:02     1:27:13
802   Natalie Bowman         F 25-29     55/167   10:02     1:27:15
803   West Robeson           M 35-39     73/123   10:02     1:27:15
804   Amanda Tackett         F 35-39     60/165   10:02     1:27:15
805   Jennifer Kinsley       F 40-44     45/153   10:02     1:27:16
806   Jake Moore             M 30-34     89/127   10:03     1:27:18
807   Andrew Pape            M 35-39     74/123   10:03     1:27:18
808   Melinda Garvey         F 45-49      23/98   10:03     1:27:21
809   Julie Schneider        F 50-54      18/78   10:04     1:27:29
810   Amy Drake              F 40-44     46/153   10:04     1:27:30
811   Julie Woodard          F 50-54      19/78   10:04     1:27:30
812   Matt Keller            M 50-54      54/88   10:04     1:27:33
813   Wendy Beaudoin         F 45-49      24/98   10:04     1:27:33
814   Elizabeth Mason        F 40-44     47/153   10:04     1:27:34
815   Antoinette Perrino     F 45-49      25/98   10:04     1:27:34
816   Lisa Crews             F 40-44     48/153   10:05     1:27:37
817   Kate Desmond           F 35-39     61/165   10:05     1:27:38
818   Stephen Belanich       M 50-54      55/88   10:05     1:27:38
819   Clare Taylor           F 35-39     62/165   10:05     1:27:39
820   Stephanie Conklin      F 25-29     56/167   10:05     1:27:39
821   Ryan Smith             M 35-39     75/123   10:05     1:27:42
822   Rogerwene Gifford      F 45-49      26/98   10:06     1:27:46
823   Ashley Myers           F 30-34     57/151   10:06     1:27:47
824   Todd Lang              M 55-59      45/82   10:06     1:27:50
825   Jennifer Mallow        F 40-44     49/153   10:06     1:27:50
826   Lindsey Parker         F 30-34     58/151   10:07     1:27:53
827   Melanie Cunningham     F 40-44     50/153   10:07     1:27:53
828   Brittany Ferrell       F 21-24      21/45   10:07     1:27:55
829   Adam Busemeyer         M 40-44     83/122   10:07     1:27:56
830   Beth Nelson            F 25-29     57/167   10:07     1:27:58
831   Zachary Reichert       M 25-29     79/112   10:07     1:27:58
832   Jen Gruber             F 35-39     63/165   10:07     1:28:00
833   Adrea Beatty           F 35-39     64/165   10:08     1:28:01
834   Colin Dyke             M 35-39     76/123   10:08     1:28:06
835   Erin Cotner            F 40-44     51/153   10:08     1:28:09
836   Sachiko Glover         F 45-49      27/98   10:09     1:28:10
837   Richard Farr           M 50-54      56/88   10:09     1:28:14
838   Kimball Roots          M 65-69      14/29   10:09     1:28:15
839   William Burdick        M 25-29     80/112   10:09     1:28:18
840   Susan Cramer           F 25-29     58/167   10:10     1:28:19
841   Tracii Ghahate         M 25-29     81/112   10:10     1:28:19
842   Adrian Kimmett         F 25-29     59/167   10:10     1:28:19
843   Ken Myers              M 65-69      15/29   10:10     1:28:23
844   Amy Hoffman            F 40-44     52/153   10:10     1:28:25
845   Becca Ewing            F 25-29     60/167   10:11     1:28:32
846   Wes Ewing              M 25-29     82/112   10:11     1:28:34
847   Robert Nelder          M 25-29     83/112   10:11     1:28:34
848   Brad Wolfe             M 50-54      57/88   10:11     1:28:34
849   David Valdez           M 60-64      18/48   10:11     1:28:35
850   Steve Haushalter       M 40-44     84/122   10:11     1:28:36
851   Eric Fries             M 30-34     90/127   10:12     1:28:37
852   Lia Vissing            F 25-29     61/167   10:12     1:28:37
853   Steven Yamaguchi       M 50-54      58/88   10:12     1:28:37
854   Jillian Frasher        F 30-34     59/151   10:12     1:28:42
855   Olivia Updegrove       F 40-44     53/153   10:12     1:28:42
856   Eric MacDonald         M 30-34     91/127   10:12     1:28:42
857   Tanner Ziese           M 30-34     92/127   10:12     1:28:43
858   Noel Van Loveren       F 40-44     54/153   10:12     1:28:44
859   John Weidle            M 50-54      59/88   10:13     1:28:45
860   Daniel Lippert         M 55-59      46/82   10:13     1:28:45
861   Mary Van Loveren       F 45-49      28/98   10:13     1:28:45
862   Tyler Parker           M 35-39     77/123   10:13     1:28:47
863   Josh Iannelli          M 35-39     78/123   10:13     1:28:50
864   Catherine Demuth       F 21-24      22/45   10:14     1:28:53
865   Kelly Read             M 55-59      47/82   10:14     1:28:54
866   Claudia Frisancho      F 21-24      23/45   10:14     1:28:54
867   Lynn Hall              F 45-49      29/98   10:14     1:28:55
868   Thomas Heisterkamp     M 21-24      15/25   10:14     1:28:57
869   Sherri Lambrechts      F 45-49      30/98   10:14     1:29:02
870   Emily Sillies          F 25-29     62/167   10:15     1:29:03
871   John Lang              M 55-59      48/82   10:15     1:29:07
872   Scott Verba            M 40-44     85/122   10:16     1:29:13
873   David Lasse            M 70 UP        2/8   10:16     1:29:16
874   Tabitha Gregory        F 35-39     65/165   10:16     1:29:16
875   Adrienne Appel         F 35-39     66/165   10:16     1:29:17
876   Ray Johnson            M 60-64      19/48   10:16     1:29:18
877   William Gerth          M 70 UP        3/8   10:17     1:29:19
878   Josh Gerth             M 40-44     86/122   10:17     1:29:19
879   Colin Willer           M 40-44     87/122   10:17     1:29:22
880   Andrew Hudepohl        M 21-24      16/25   10:17     1:29:24
881   Mitch Hudepohl         M 25-29     84/112   10:17     1:29:25
882   Quinn Voisard          F 25-29     63/167   10:18     1:29:30
883   Patsy Kaschalk         F 55-59      14/64   10:18     1:29:30
884   Becca Vermilion        F 35-39     67/165   10:18     1:29:35
885   Orlando Lopez          M 35-39     79/123   10:18     1:29:35
886   Adam Templeton         M 45-49      46/89   10:19     1:29:38
887   Abbey Pille            F 25-29     64/167   10:19     1:29:38
888   Christina Scalo        F 35-39     68/165   10:19     1:29:40
889   Ryan Matson            F 35-39     69/165   10:19     1:29:41
890   Jamie Degroff          M 45-49      47/89   10:19     1:29:42
891   Robert Brunner         M 60-64      20/48   10:20     1:29:47
892   Kathy Fessler          F 25-29     65/167   10:20     1:29:47
893   Rick Falhaber          M 35-39     80/123   10:20     1:29:50
894   Theresa Riggs          F 40-44     55/153   10:20     1:29:50
895   Kelly Combs            F 55-59      15/64   10:20     1:29:50
896   Alex Helmes            M 35-39     81/123   10:20     1:29:51
897   Erica Busch            F 30-34     60/151   10:20     1:29:51
898   Chad Coe               M 35-39     82/123   10:20     1:29:51
899   Laura Stayton          F 30-34     61/151   10:20     1:29:53
900   Chris Buzzelli         M 25-29     85/112   10:20     1:29:53
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901   Jennifer Cissell       F 45-49      31/98   10:20     1:29:53
902   Emily Keller           F 30-34     62/151   10:21     1:29:54
903   Sue Pugh               F 55-59      16/64   10:21     1:29:56
904   Kathleen Fussinger     F 55-59      17/64   10:21     1:29:56
905   Suesann Sepela         F 55-59      18/64   10:21     1:29:58
906   Vicki Rouse            F 60-64       5/33   10:21     1:30:00
907   Julie Dydo             F 25-29     66/167   10:22     1:30:10
908   Stephanie Bahrey       F 30-34     63/151   10:22     1:30:11
909   Robert Schindler       M 50-54      60/88   10:23     1:30:12
910   Jennifer Cully         F 35-39     70/165   10:23     1:30:15
911   Christina Brumby       F 45-49      32/98   10:23     1:30:17
912   Jamie Kaufman          F 35-39     71/165   10:23     1:30:19
913   Shawn Chase            M 45-49      48/89   10:24     1:30:20
914   Sarah Noyes            F 25-29     67/167   10:24     1:30:22
915   Fantu Hailu            F 65-69        2/9   10:24     1:30:24
916   Laura Pieper           F 40-44     56/153   10:24     1:30:27
917   Elizabeth Swisher      F 50-54      20/78   10:24     1:30:28
918   Katie McDonnell        F 40-44     57/153   10:25     1:30:30
919   Elizabeth Coleman      F 25-29     68/167   10:25     1:30:31
920   Tracey Link            F 35-39     72/165   10:25     1:30:36
921   Alisha Kinsella        F 30-34     64/151   10:25     1:30:37
922   Christine Gaefe        F 35-39     73/165   10:26     1:30:38
923   Brad Franz             M 35-39     83/123   10:26     1:30:39
924   Vikki Bernotski        F 25-29     69/167   10:26     1:30:43
925   Liam Stewart           M 15 UN        1/4   10:26     1:30:44
926   Gina Egbers            F 35-39     74/165   10:27     1:30:47
927   Amy Fritz              F 40-44     58/153   10:27     1:30:48
928   Mary Lara              F 30-34     65/151   10:27     1:30:48
929   Justin Parcell         M 35-39     84/123   10:27     1:30:49
930   Tim Poole              M 50-54      61/88   10:27     1:30:49
931   Erin Lawry             F 45-49      33/98   10:27     1:30:53
932   Julie Smith            F 50-54      21/78   10:28     1:30:55
933   Steven Dreyer          M 65-69      16/29   10:28     1:30:57
934   Michael Murry          M 40-44     88/122   10:28     1:30:58
935   Jennifer Baker         F 30-34     66/151   10:28     1:30:58
936   Keith Beatty           M 35-39     85/123   10:28     1:31:00
937   John Kuebler           M 30-34     93/127   10:28     1:31:03
938   Joe Gorrasi            M 55-59      49/82   10:29     1:31:05
939   Justin Smith           M 45-49      49/89   10:29     1:31:06
940   Susan Cho              F 35-39     75/165   10:29     1:31:07
941   Paul Stenger           M 40-44     89/122   10:29     1:31:09
942   Ken Busken             M 45-49      50/89   10:29     1:31:09
943   Rick Schwieter         M 60-64      21/48   10:29     1:31:11
944   Kim Kelly              F 50-54      22/78   10:29     1:31:11
945   Stephanie Dumais       F 30-34     67/151   10:30     1:31:15
946   Thomas Reusch          M 45-49      51/89   10:30     1:31:16
947   Terri Brockman         F 45-49      34/98   10:30     1:31:17
948   Matthew Sturm          M 30-34     94/127   10:30     1:31:20
949   Nicole Resetar         F 21-24      24/45   10:30     1:31:21
950   Michael Wedig          M 25-29     86/112   10:31     1:31:21
951   Jamie Starr            M 40-44     90/122   10:31     1:31:22
952   Alyssa Kieschnick      F 25-29     70/167   10:31     1:31:22
953   Jennifer Obert         F 35-39     76/165   10:31     1:31:22
954   Elyce Cicotte          F 25-29     71/167   10:31     1:31:22
955   Cindy Clay             F 45-49      35/98   10:31     1:31:23
956   Julie Werle            F 50-54      23/78   10:31     1:31:23
957   Suzette Waugh          F 35-39     77/165   10:31     1:31:24
958   Justin Barringer       M 30-34     95/127   10:31     1:31:24
959   Nathan Downard         M 45-49      52/89   10:31     1:31:24
960   Ed Kreiner             M 45-49      53/89   10:31     1:31:25
961   Denny Piatt            M 50-54      62/88   10:31     1:31:28
962   David Lewis            M 25-29     87/112   10:32     1:31:31
963   Holly Crawford         F 45-49      36/98   10:32     1:31:32
964   Maria Salerno          F 25-29     72/167   10:32     1:31:36
965   Tj Roedl               M 25-29     88/112   10:33     1:31:38
966   Katie Ritter           F 25-29     73/167   10:33     1:31:39
967   Judson Lander          M 35-39     86/123   10:33     1:31:39
968   Olivia Ballard         F 40-44     59/153   10:33     1:31:39
969   Brent Ballard          M 45-49      54/89   10:33     1:31:40
970   Katie Pennekamp        F 35-39     78/165   10:34     1:31:49
971   Kirstin Brendel        F 40-44     60/153   10:34     1:31:50
972   Jim Brendel            M 40-44     91/122   10:34     1:31:50
973   Erin Rolfes            F 30-34     68/151   10:34     1:31:51
974   Alan McKinnon          M 25-29     89/112   10:34     1:31:52
975   Megan Hammerer         F 35-39     79/165   10:34     1:31:54
976   Sam Dresmann           F 25-29     74/167   10:34     1:31:54
977   Olivia Weyler          F 25-29     75/167   10:34     1:31:54
978   James Angle            M 60-64      22/48   10:35     1:32:01
979   Matt O'Neill          M 55-59      50/82   10:35     1:32:01
980   Amanda Rupp            F 30-34     69/151   10:35     1:32:01
981   Matt Noble             M 40-44     92/122   10:36     1:32:06
982   Kassandra Stenger-Egge F 30-34     70/151   10:36     1:32:08
983   Lois McKnight          F 55-59      19/64   10:36     1:32:11
984   Derrick Niese          M 30-34     96/127   10:37     1:32:15
985   Samuel Trenner         M 21-24      17/25   10:37     1:32:15
986   Paul Dillmore          M 35-39     87/123   10:37     1:32:15
987   Suzanne Nemeth         F 40-44     61/153   10:37     1:32:19
988   Emelia Pitlick         F 30-34     71/151   10:37     1:32:19
989   Curtis Berry           M 21-24      18/25   10:37     1:32:20
990   James Loveland         M 45-49      55/89   10:37     1:32:22
991   Kate Loveland          F 40-44     62/153   10:37     1:32:22
992   Julia Karney           F 35-39     80/165   10:38     1:32:24
993   Megan Lewis            F 30-34     72/151   10:38     1:32:25
994   Timothy Gergel         M 55-59      51/82   10:38     1:32:30
995   Jeff Crawford          M 60-64      23/48   10:39     1:32:31
996   Jill Scherff           F 40-44     63/153   10:39     1:32:32
997   Kate Kepler            F 25-29     76/167   10:39     1:32:37
998   Emily Bell             F 35-39     81/165   10:39     1:32:38
999   Sheila Diefenbach      F 60-64       6/33   10:39     1:32:39
1000  Greg Rechtin           M 40-44     93/122   10:40     1:32:39
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1001  Sandy Rechtin          F 40-44     64/153   10:40     1:32:39
1002  Paul McGue             M 50-54      63/88   10:40     1:32:42
1003  Kristen Wilson         F 35-39     82/165   10:40     1:32:44
1004  Kathryn Robbins        F 35-39     83/165   10:40     1:32:45
1005  Jamie Spang            F 35-39     84/165   10:40     1:32:46
1006  Clark Jenkins          M 45-49      56/89   10:40     1:32:47
1007  Shane Morris           M 35-39     88/123   10:41     1:32:49
1008  Steve Glover           M 40-44     94/122   10:41     1:32:51
1009  Theresa Marcum         F 60-64       7/33   10:41     1:32:52
1010  Bridget Walsh          F 40-44     65/153   10:41     1:32:52
1011  Robert Oestreicher     M 35-39     89/123   10:41     1:32:55
1012  Lauren Bitter          F 25-29     77/167   10:41     1:32:55
1013  Amber Sheffield        F 21-24      25/45   10:41     1:32:55
1014  Holly Winfield         F 25-29     78/167   10:41     1:32:55
1015  Matt Steffen           M 35-39     90/123   10:41     1:32:55
1016  Mary Uhrig             F 40-44     66/153   10:42     1:32:57
1017  Tom Moosbrugger        M 35-39     91/123   10:42     1:32:58
1018  Evan Clippinger        M 21-24      19/25   10:42     1:32:58
1019  Karen Plucinski        F 55-59      20/64   10:42     1:33:00
1020  Samantha Swiatkiewicz  F 30-34     73/151   10:42     1:33:03
1021  Jenni Love             F 50-54      24/78   10:42     1:33:04
1022  Christopher Bickel     M 30-34     97/127   10:43     1:33:06
1023  Colleen Weber          F 25-29     79/167   10:43     1:33:07
1024  Leigh Gundrum          F 40-44     67/153   10:43     1:33:08
1025  Maria Bessler          F 25-29     80/167   10:43     1:33:08
1026  Maggie Melching        F 30-34     74/151   10:43     1:33:11
1027  Elaine Lynch           F 45-49      37/98   10:43     1:33:11
1028  Marlene Thies          F 35-39     85/165   10:43     1:33:12
1029  Don Brickweg           M 60-64      24/48   10:43     1:33:13
1030  Amy Gillingham         F 35-39     86/165   10:43     1:33:14
1031  Stacey Lang            F 45-49      38/98   10:43     1:33:14
1032  Dakota Gruber          F 25-29     81/167   10:44     1:33:15
1033  Sarah Kaufman          F 25-29     82/167   10:44     1:33:15
1034  Martin Kaufman         M 25-29     90/112   10:44     1:33:15
1035  Josh Phillips          M 45-49      57/89   10:44     1:33:15
1036  William Enderle        M 25-29     91/112   10:44     1:33:16
1037  Pam Boehm              F 50-54      25/78   10:44     1:33:17
1038  Jennie Boehm           F 25-29     83/167   10:44     1:33:17
1039  Pam MacK               F 50-54      26/78   10:44     1:33:18
1040  Kelly Cameron          F 40-44     68/153   10:44     1:33:20
1041  Sue Campbell           F 50-54      27/78   10:44     1:33:22
1042  Shane Raber            M 25-29     92/112   10:45     1:33:24
1043  Natalee Raber          F 30-34     75/151   10:45     1:33:24
1044  Stephanie Brown        F 40-44     69/153   10:45     1:33:25
1045  Sarah Guinn            F 40-44     70/153   10:45     1:33:26
1046  Cody Kerr              M 25-29     93/112   10:45     1:33:26
1047  Pattianne Menden       F 50-54      28/78   10:45     1:33:27
1048  Rachel Langenderfer    F 50-54      29/78   10:45     1:33:27
1049  Carrie Piehowicz       F 50-54      30/78   10:45     1:33:28
1050  Carlee Elsbrock        F 25-29     84/167   10:45     1:33:28
1051  Kent Weden             M 60-64      25/48   10:45     1:33:28
1052  Doug Banet             M 50-54      64/88   10:45     1:33:29
1053  Benjamin Miller        M 35-39     92/123   10:45     1:33:31
1054  John McDonald          M 55-59      52/82   10:46     1:33:32
1055  Jessica MacEyras       F 40-44     71/153   10:46     1:33:33
1056  Josh Scallon           M 35-39     93/123   10:46     1:33:37
1057  Jennifer Bellin        F 40-44     72/153   10:46     1:33:38
1058  Meghan Loop            F 21-24      26/45   10:47     1:33:43
1059  Noah Seelhorst         M 21-24      20/25   10:47     1:33:43
1060  Nick Cortolillo        M 50-54      65/88   10:47     1:33:44
1061  Sandi Holdheide        F 40-44     73/153   10:47     1:33:46
1062  Tim Bath               M 40-44     95/122   10:48     1:33:49
1063  Christine Kron         F 35-39     87/165   10:48     1:33:50
1064  Riley Burke            M 65-69      17/29   10:48     1:33:50
1065  Kat Persons            F 25-29     85/167   10:48     1:33:51
1066  Allie Biggs            F 25-29     86/167   10:48     1:33:51
1067  Erika Stelljes         F 25-29     87/167   10:48     1:33:53
1068  Heather Johnson        F 35-39     88/165   10:48     1:33:55
1069  Holly Cordrey          F 35-39     89/165   10:48     1:33:57
1070  Melissa McCarey        F 50-54      31/78   10:49     1:33:59
1071  Kayte Thistlethwaite   F 35-39     90/165   10:49     1:34:00
1072  Stephanie Love         F 25-29     88/167   10:49     1:34:02
1073  Amanda Seiler          F 35-39     91/165   10:49     1:34:03
1074  Amy Wuebbolt           F 50-54      32/78   10:49     1:34:05
1075  J Jill Cummins         F 60-64       8/33   10:49     1:34:05
1076  Rob Tankersley         M 35-39     94/123   10:50     1:34:13
1077  Heather Long           F 45-49      39/98   10:50     1:34:13
1078  Mike Earley            M 60-64      26/48   10:50     1:34:14
1079  Matthew Pickeral       M 35-39     95/123   10:51     1:34:16
1080  Donna Reid             F 55-59      21/64   10:51     1:34:19
1081  Allison Coleman        F 25-29     89/167   10:51     1:34:20
1082  Sharon Bryer           F 55-59      22/64   10:51     1:34:23
1083  Lindsay Dunn           F 35-39     92/165   10:52     1:34:24
1084  Mike Emark             M 70 UP        4/8   10:52     1:34:25
1085  Amy Purcell            F 50-54      33/78   10:52     1:34:26
1086  Brandi Bresser         F 45-49      40/98   10:52     1:34:27
1087  Ricky Patel            M 30-34     98/127   10:52     1:34:28
1088  Scott Berens           M 45-49      58/89   10:52     1:34:30
1089  Alexis Straka          F 25-29     90/167   10:52     1:34:31
1090  Jessi Smith            F 30-34     76/151   10:52     1:34:31
1091  Carrie Cortolillo      F 50-54      34/78   10:52     1:34:31
1092  Madalyn Sheridan       F 21-24      27/45   10:53     1:34:35
1093  Scott Wuest            M 50-54      66/88   10:53     1:34:36
1094  George Brown           M 50-54      67/88   10:53     1:34:38
1095  Julie Thumann          F 40-44     74/153   10:53     1:34:39
1096  Andrew Spurgeon        M 35-39     96/123   10:54     1:34:42
1097  Joe Chavez             M 40-44     96/122   10:54     1:34:43
1098  Dennis Walker          M 50-54      68/88   10:54     1:34:46
1099  Marissa Guillen        F 25-29     91/167   10:54     1:34:47
1100  Jc Zegarra             M 45-49      59/89   10:55     1:34:51
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1101  Bryan Gase             M 35-39     97/123   10:55     1:34:52
1102  Benjamin Fraley        M 25-29     94/112   10:55     1:34:53
1103  Betsy Strawser         F 50-54      35/78   10:55     1:34:54
1104  Marcela Oates          F 40-44     75/153   10:55     1:34:55
1105  Gwen Wehner            F 55-59      23/64   10:55     1:34:56
1106  Kelly Henson           F 40-44     76/153   10:55     1:34:56
1107  Waly Reyes             M 30-34     99/127   10:55     1:34:57
1108  Mark Stansbery         M 65-69      18/29   10:56     1:34:59
1109  Chase Cecil            M 30-34    100/127   10:57     1:35:08
1110  Eric Niehaus           M 30-34    101/127   10:57     1:35:10
1111  Katie Strasemeier      F 25-29     92/167   10:57     1:35:16
1112  Kelly Wedig            F 25-29     93/167   10:58     1:35:20
1113  Terri Brooks           F 50-54      36/78   10:58     1:35:20
1114  Eli Edwards            M 15 UN        2/4   10:58     1:35:20
1115  David Brown            M 40-44     97/122   10:58     1:35:21
1116  Elizabeth Ludwig       F 45-49      41/98   10:58     1:35:21
1117  Kara Yuskewich         F 35-39     93/165   10:58     1:35:21
1118  Rachel Hamilton        F 35-39     94/165   10:58     1:35:21
1119  Robert Rosing          M 65-69      19/29   10:58     1:35:24
1120  Steve Stearns          M 45-49      60/89   10:59     1:35:26
1121  Tanya Hounshell        F 45-49      42/98   10:59     1:35:28
1122  Teresa Kelley          F 60-64       9/33   10:59     1:35:31
1123  Meshawn Lloyd          F 40-44     77/153   10:59     1:35:31
1124  Kimberly Buchheid      F 50-54      37/78   11:00     1:35:36
1125  Kristy Beagle          F 35-39     95/165   11:00     1:35:37
1126  Brian Tumlin           M 50-54      69/88   11:00     1:35:37
1127  Stacie Tumlin          F 45-49      43/98   11:00     1:35:38
1128  Heather Bakker         F 35-39     96/165   11:00     1:35:40
1129  Chelsey Maag           F 25-29     94/167   11:00     1:35:41
1130  David Morgan           M 35-39     98/123   11:01     1:35:45
1131  Meggie Strawser        F 21-24      28/45   11:01     1:35:45
1132  Tim Lowry              M 40-44     98/122   11:01     1:35:47
1133  Ashley Ladouceur       F 25-29     95/167   11:01     1:35:48
1134  Kate Bellar            F 35-39     97/165   11:01     1:35:49
1135  Joan Buhr              F 55-59      24/64   11:02     1:35:51
1136  Sara Klar              F 30-34     77/151   11:02     1:35:52
1137  Dee Bowman             F 40-44     78/153   11:02     1:35:52
1138  Lindsey Marquez        F 16-20        2/4   11:02     1:35:54
1139  James Marquez          M 50-54      70/88   11:02     1:35:54
1140  Connie Lee             F 45-49      44/98   11:02     1:35:55
1141  Katie Judson           F 30-34     78/151   11:02     1:35:59
1142  Alex Gee               F 30-34     79/151   11:03     1:36:00
1143  Woodrow Richmond       M 35-39     99/123   11:03     1:36:00
1144  Bob Isburgh            M 60-64      27/48   11:03     1:36:01
1145  Melanie Schneider      F 30-34     80/151   11:03     1:36:01
1146  Lisa Roebel            F 35-39     98/165   11:03     1:36:04
1147  Katie Schneider        F 30-34     81/151   11:03     1:36:04
1148  Kimberley Murphy       F 45-49      45/98   11:03     1:36:04
1149  Katharine Durso        F 35-39     99/165   11:03     1:36:06
1150  Michael Schierloh      M 35-39    100/123   11:04     1:36:08
1151  Eric Lindholm          M 45-49      61/89   11:04     1:36:08
1152  Jenna Hazelbaker       F 30-34     82/151   11:04     1:36:11
1153  Campbell Query         M 25-29     95/112   11:04     1:36:11
1154  Beth Lutz              F 45-49      46/98   11:04     1:36:13
1155  Mike Korte             M 35-39    101/123   11:04     1:36:15
1156  Darren Bowers          M 40-44     99/122   11:05     1:36:19
1157  Jared McFarland        M 30-34    102/127   11:05     1:36:20
1158  Bryan Lamb             M 45-49      62/89   11:05     1:36:23
1159  Kendall Nash           F 35-39    100/165   11:05     1:36:23
1160  Emily Witt             F 21-24      29/45   11:06     1:36:27
1161  James Weaver           M 45-49      63/89   11:06     1:36:28
1162  Chris Bellew           M 30-34    103/127   11:06     1:36:30
1163  Kelly Taber            F 40-44     79/153   11:06     1:36:31
1164  Wendy Ransick          F 40-44     80/153   11:06     1:36:31
1165  Megan Schultheis       F 50-54      38/78   11:06     1:36:33
1166  Jennifer Roberts       F 40-44     81/153   11:06     1:36:33
1167  Leeann Garrett         F 40-44     82/153   11:07     1:36:35
1168  Alyshia Kendon         F 45-49      47/98   11:07     1:36:37
1169  Laura Jenkins          F 50-54      39/78   11:07     1:36:37
1170  Molly Heraty           F 25-29     96/167   11:07     1:36:37
1171  Andrew Goodin          M 25-29     96/112   11:07     1:36:39
1172  Brenda Goodin          F 55-59      25/64   11:07     1:36:40
1173  Robert Campbell        M 25-29     97/112   11:07     1:36:41
1174  Paul Theunissen        M 45-49      64/89   11:08     1:36:44
1175  Antonio Akins          M 45-49      65/89   11:08     1:36:44
1176  Gary Stegeman          M 45-49      66/89   11:08     1:36:47
1177  Holly Stegeman         F 45-49      48/98   11:08     1:36:47
1178  Monte Hazelbaker       M 60-64      28/48   11:09     1:36:54
1179  Kat Wiesenberg         F 25-29     97/167   11:09     1:36:56
1180  Erin Arter             F 25-29     98/167   11:09     1:36:57
1181  James Reed             M 30-34    104/127   11:09     1:36:58
1182  Rob Kramer             M 45-49      67/89   11:09     1:36:59
1183  Aaron Weber            M 35-39    102/123   11:10     1:37:01
1184  Shelly Kerr            F 45-49      49/98   11:10     1:37:05
1185  Vickie Saccone         F 60-64      10/33   11:10     1:37:07
1186  Emma Hudepohl          F 16-20        3/4   11:11     1:37:10
1187  Rebecca Brizzolara     F 25-29     99/167   11:11     1:37:10
1188  Lindsey Ostendarp      F 30-34     83/151   11:11     1:37:11
1189  Toni Moore             F 45-49      50/98   11:11     1:37:11
1190  Jessica Carrion        F 40-44     83/153   11:11     1:37:13
1191  Sandip Narang          M 45-49      68/89   11:11     1:37:14
1192  Bill Topel             M 55-59      53/82   11:12     1:37:18
1193  Gregg Hovis            M 55-59      54/82   11:12     1:37:22
1194  Lillia Harral          F 30-34     84/151   11:12     1:37:26
1195  Kathy Schickel         F 55-59      26/64   11:14     1:37:43
1196  Connor Hopkins         M 25-29     98/112   11:14     1:37:43
1197  Forrest Thompson       M 30-34    105/127   11:14     1:37:43
1198  Jaime Chandler         F 40-44     84/153   11:15     1:37:44
1199  Hannah Montgomery      F 21-24      30/45   11:15     1:37:47
1200  Margo Sauter           F 30-34     85/151   11:15     1:37:50
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1201  Tracy Updike           F 45-49      51/98   11:15     1:37:50
1202  Baylea Johnson         F 21-24      31/45   11:15     1:37:51
1203  Samantha Maizland      F 21-24      32/45   11:16     1:37:54
1204  Christopher Shea       M 50-54      71/88   11:16     1:37:54
1205  Emily Robinson         F 30-34     86/151   11:16     1:37:54
1206  Jayne Earls Zuniga     F 35-39    101/165   11:16     1:37:58
1207  Renee Sarchet          F 50-54      40/78   11:16     1:38:00
1208  Kendra Lewis           F 30-34     87/151   11:16     1:38:00
1209  Carli McArtor          F 30-34     88/151   11:16     1:38:01
1210  Erin Hamm              F 25-29    100/167   11:17     1:38:01
1211  Alice Feldmann         F 30-34     89/151   11:17     1:38:02
1212  Peder Svenkerud        M 35-39    103/123   11:17     1:38:02
1213  Michelle Waymeyer      F 35-39    102/165   11:17     1:38:02
1214  Chris Waymeyer         M 40-44    100/122   11:17     1:38:03
1215  Annette Bartel         F 40-44     85/153   11:17     1:38:05
1216  Krys Hess              F 40-44     86/153   11:17     1:38:06
1217  Crystal King           F 40-44     87/153   11:17     1:38:07
1218  Jennifer Kobos         F 40-44     88/153   11:17     1:38:07
1219  Melissa Ozarzak        F 30-34     90/151   11:17     1:38:09
1220  Tina Fredricks         F 45-49      52/98   11:18     1:38:12
1221  Karen Crane            F 60-64      11/33   11:18     1:38:13
1222  Bill Pelgen            M 55-59      55/82   11:18     1:38:14
1223  Bridget Duggan         F 55-59      27/64   11:18     1:38:14
1224  Diane Dix              F 55-59      28/64   11:18     1:38:15
1225  Erin Graham            F 25-29    101/167   11:18     1:38:18
1226  Erin Stowe             F 30-34     91/151   11:19     1:38:19
1227  Doug Arlinghaus        M 40-44    101/122   11:19     1:38:20
1228  Amy Fahey              F 45-49      53/98   11:19     1:38:22
1229  Christopher Pelfrey    M 35-39    104/123   11:19     1:38:23
1230  Shannon Mould          F 30-34     92/151   11:19     1:38:23
1231  Katie Brace            F 30-34     93/151   11:19     1:38:23
1232  Sarah Nimeskern        F 30-34     94/151   11:19     1:38:23
1233  Allison Wesdorp        F 30-34     95/151   11:19     1:38:24
1234  Curtis Gable           M 30-34    106/127   11:19     1:38:24
1235  Dan Keefe              M 55-59      56/82   11:19     1:38:26
1236  Jessica McFarland      F 30-34     96/151   11:20     1:38:29
1237  Patti Chesney          F 55-59      29/64   11:20     1:38:30
1238  Daniel Becker          M 45-49      69/89   11:20     1:38:35
1239  Sydney Moore           F 25-29    102/167   11:21     1:38:38
1240  Brent Paulson          M 50-54      72/88   11:21     1:38:44
1241  Doug Phillips          M 40-44    102/122   11:22     1:38:50
1242  Richard Cotton         M 45-49      70/89   11:23     1:38:56
1243  Michael Engler         M 45-49      71/89   11:23     1:38:59
1244  Heather Stottmann      F 45-49      54/98   11:23     1:39:01
1245  Elizabeth Franks       F 35-39    103/165   11:23     1:39:02
1246  Elizabeth Green        F 55-59      30/64   11:23     1:39:02
1247  Lisa Vanderloo         F 50-54      41/78   11:24     1:39:02
1248  Gina Ruedebusch        F 40-44     89/153   11:24     1:39:03
1249  Brad Felblinger        M 40-44    103/122   11:24     1:39:06
1250  Ellen Herrmann         F 30-34     97/151   11:24     1:39:08
1251  Erin McConnell         F 35-39    104/165   11:24     1:39:09
1252  Anna McCarthy          F 30-34     98/151   11:25     1:39:14
1253  Beth Wyatt             F 50-54      42/78   11:25     1:39:16
1254  Jennifer Carroll       F 25-29    103/167   11:25     1:39:17
1255  Caitlin Brinkman       F 25-29    104/167   11:25     1:39:18
1256  Ryan Brueggen          M 25-29     99/112   11:25     1:39:18
1257  Steve Zanola           M 50-54      73/88   11:26     1:39:22
1258  Baylee Waterman        F 25-29    105/167   11:26     1:39:24
1259  Mike McArtor           M 30-34    107/127   11:26     1:39:25
1260  Justin Austin          M 25-29    100/112   11:26     1:39:26
1261  Kevin Sand             M 40-44    104/122   11:27     1:39:29
1262  Laura Giles            F 25-29    106/167   11:27     1:39:30
1263  Samantha Riefstahl     F 25-29    107/167   11:27     1:39:31
1264  Jessica Kennedy        F 30-34     99/151   11:27     1:39:31
1265  Emily Klar             F 35-39    105/165   11:27     1:39:32
1266  Katlyn Callahan        F 30-34    100/151   11:27     1:39:33
1267  Rachel Day             F 30-34    101/151   11:27     1:39:33
1268  Jasleen Kaur           F 25-29    108/167   11:27     1:39:33
1269  Paul Goins             M 50-54      74/88   11:27     1:39:36
1270  Brian Phillips         M 35-39    105/123   11:27     1:39:37
1271  Clare Slonkosky        F 25-29    109/167   11:28     1:39:39
1272  Sally Bender           F 55-59      31/64   11:29     1:39:48
1273  Thania Farrar          F 40-44     90/153   11:29     1:39:50
1274  Conor Young            M 21-24      21/25   11:29     1:39:50
1275  Jenny Garrity          F 55-59      32/64   11:30     1:39:57
1276  Dawn Larson            F 60-64      12/33   11:31     1:40:04
1277  William Sheridan       M 35-39    106/123   11:31     1:40:07
1278  Tom Larson             M 60-64      29/48   11:31     1:40:11
1279  Matt McCalla           M 30-34    108/127   11:32     1:40:12
1280  Tom Rich               M 40-44    105/122   11:32     1:40:13
1281  Brooke McFarland       F 30-34    102/151   11:32     1:40:13
1282  David Eglian           M 50-54      75/88   11:32     1:40:15
1283  Robin Johnson          F 60-64      13/33   11:32     1:40:16
1284  Melissa Farnsley       F 45-49      55/98   11:32     1:40:16
1285  Fred Farnsley          M 45-49      72/89   11:32     1:40:16
1286  Erica Davis            F 35-39    106/165   11:32     1:40:17
1287  Ava Herms              F 21-24      33/45   11:32     1:40:19
1288  Eileen O'Keefe        F 70 UP       1/11   11:33     1:40:22
1289  Craig Kallach          M 50-54      76/88   11:33     1:40:23
1290  Sarah Dick             F 25-29    110/167   11:33     1:40:24
1291  Brooke Singleton       F 35-39    107/165   11:34     1:40:30
1292  Glenn Wintrich         M 40-44    106/122   11:34     1:40:31
1293  Rachel Bandura         F 35-39    108/165   11:34     1:40:36
1294  Heather West           F 35-39    109/165   11:34     1:40:36
1295  Lamia Scherzinger      F 35-39    110/165   11:34     1:40:36
1296  Mark Muething          M 55-59      57/82   11:35     1:40:39
1297  Megan Fryburger        F 50-54      43/78   11:35     1:40:42
1298  Dina Gomaa             F 45-49      56/98   11:36     1:40:47
1299  Don Guthrie Jr         M 55-59      58/82   11:36     1:40:50
1300  Rachel Hollin          F 30-34    103/151   11:36     1:40:50
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1301  Michael Rouse          M 60-64      30/48   11:36     1:40:50
1302  Evan Deger             M 25-29    101/112   11:36     1:40:51
1303  Ashley Leck            F 25-29    111/167   11:36     1:40:51
1304  Alecia Khan            F 45-49      57/98   11:36     1:40:53
1305  Jared Noyes            M 25-29    102/112   11:37     1:40:56
1306  Nick Schmidt           M 30-34    109/127   11:37     1:40:57
1307  Jessica Rensing        F 35-39    111/165   11:37     1:41:00
1308  Carrie Wingo           F 40-44     91/153   11:38     1:41:08
1309  Andrea Harrison        F 35-39    112/165   11:38     1:41:11
1310  Michael Quade          M 30-34    110/127   11:38     1:41:12
1311  Diana Reining          F 45-49      58/98   11:38     1:41:12
1312  Meredith Furey         F 40-44     92/153   11:38     1:41:12
1313  Caitlin Storc          F 35-39    113/165   11:39     1:41:13
1314  Tom Wiles              M 55-59      59/82   11:39     1:41:14
1315  Steve Malott           M 50-54      77/88   11:39     1:41:15
1316  Mark Evenson           M 40-44    107/122   11:40     1:41:25
1317  Susn Arbogast          M 40-44    108/122   11:40     1:41:25
1318  Lindsey Dean           F 35-39    114/165   11:40     1:41:25
1319  Stefanie Reiley        F 35-39    115/165   11:40     1:41:26
1320  Danielle Stahl         F 40-44     93/153   11:40     1:41:29
1321  Shane Vicars           M 45-49      73/89   11:40     1:41:30
1322  Tori Muilenburg        F 25-29    112/167   11:41     1:41:31
1323  Bekki Weaver           F 35-39    116/165   11:41     1:41:33
1324  Nurys Diaz             F 55-59      33/64   11:42     1:41:39
1325  Joel Maag              M 60-64      31/48   11:42     1:41:39
1326  Kathryn Piacentino     F 25-29    113/167   11:42     1:41:41
1327  Morgan Busam           F 25-29    114/167   11:42     1:41:42
1328  Laura Bellew           F 30-34    104/151   11:42     1:41:43
1329  Victoria Matsukevich   F 35-39    117/165   11:42     1:41:45
1330  Oleksandr Chastukhin   M 35-39    107/123   11:42     1:41:45
1331  Priya Gursahaney       F 35-39    118/165   11:43     1:41:48
1332  Jami Davidson          F 40-44     94/153   11:43     1:41:49
1333  Aric Platt             M 40-44    109/122   11:43     1:41:52
1334  Diane Bass             F 55-59      34/64   11:44     1:41:57
1335  Michael Henderson      M 45-49      74/89   11:44     1:41:59
1336  Tracy Mayer            F 40-44     95/153   11:44     1:42:02
1337  Michael Powell         M 60-64      32/48   11:44     1:42:05
1338  Stephanie Foley        F 25-29    115/167   11:45     1:42:05
1339  Megan Hodge            F 40-44     96/153   11:45     1:42:08
1340  Tim Webb               M 40-44    110/122   11:45     1:42:08
1341  Carrie Brunsman        F 25-29    116/167   11:45     1:42:09
1342  Audrey Hoff            F 25-29    117/167   11:46     1:42:16
1343  Ann Argo               F 40-44     97/153   11:46     1:42:18
1344  Brett Viers            M 55-59      60/82   11:46     1:42:19
1345  Briana Campbell        F 30-34    105/151   11:46     1:42:20
1346  Rick Weber             M 60-64      33/48   11:47     1:42:26
1347  Nick Scheper           M 25-29    103/112   11:48     1:42:32
1348  Brittany Wirtz         F 30-34    106/151   11:48     1:42:32
1349  Brittany Wirtz         F 30-34    107/151   11:48     1:42:32
1350  Kimerly Snyder         F 55-59      35/64   11:48     1:42:32
1351  Dawn Bittner           F 40-44     98/153   11:48     1:42:33
1352  Jayson Heidemann       M 21-24      22/25   11:48     1:42:38
1353  Emma Harrington        F 21-24      34/45   11:48     1:42:38
1354  Leah Stratton          F 25-29    118/167   11:49     1:42:44
1355  Lisa Webb              F 40-44     99/153   11:50     1:42:48
1356  Barbara Saville        F 55-59      36/64   11:51     1:43:01
1357  Allison Schroeder      F 30-34    108/151   11:51     1:43:03
1358  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE         2/3   11:51     1:43:04
1359  Lee Ellen Trenner      F 55-59      37/64   11:51     1:43:04
1360  Jeanne Franklin        F 70 UP       2/11   11:51     1:43:04
1361  Elizabeth Michalak     F 35-39    119/165   11:52     1:43:07
1362  Elizabeth McKinnon     F 30-34    109/151   11:52     1:43:12
1363  Randy Bjorensen        M 45-49      75/89   11:52     1:43:13
1364  Melanie Bushman        F 45-49      59/98   11:52     1:43:14
1365  Larisa Sims            F 40-44    100/153   11:53     1:43:16
1366  Melissa Dronberger     F 35-39    120/165   11:53     1:43:17
1367  Catherine Eifrig       F 25-29    119/167   11:53     1:43:22
1368  Dana Kilcoyne          F 30-34    110/151   11:54     1:43:25
1369  Leonid Turkevich       M 65-69      20/29   11:55     1:43:34
1370  Cherise John           F 30-34    111/151   11:55     1:43:35
1371  Peggy Krpata           F 55-59      38/64   11:55     1:43:36
1372  Bryan Wirthwine        M 30-34    111/127   11:55     1:43:36
1373  David Gallenstein      M 55-59      61/82   11:55     1:43:38
1374  Tom Benkert            M 60-64      34/48   11:55     1:43:38
1375  Dave Schuler           M 65-69      21/29   11:55     1:43:40
1376  Patrick Young          M 35-39    108/123   11:56     1:43:41
1377  Jeremiah Harrison      M 30-34    112/127   11:56     1:43:42
1378  Maggie Schuckman       F 35-39    121/165   11:56     1:43:43
1379  Julie Varelmann        F 35-39    122/165   11:56     1:43:43
1380  Ashley Martin          F 21-24      35/45   11:56     1:43:44
1381  Mike Neale             M 55-59      62/82   11:56     1:43:45
1382  Eric Anderson          M 55-59      63/82   11:56     1:43:45
1383  Cameron Bowers         F 35-39    123/165   11:56     1:43:47
1384  Sue Thomas             F 60-64      14/33   11:56     1:43:47
1385  Nancy Barbian          F 65-69        3/9   11:57     1:43:52
1386  Lauren Mendonsa        F 21-24      36/45   11:57     1:43:53
1387  Mary Jane Day          F 50-54      44/78   11:57     1:43:55
1388  Sarah Edwards          F 25-29    120/167   11:58     1:43:59
1389  Erin Evans             F 35-39    124/165   11:58     1:44:01
1390  Sarah O'Connell       F 30-34    112/151   11:58     1:44:02
1391  Becca Stansell         F 25-29    121/167   11:58     1:44:04
1392  Eb Aistrup             F 30-34    113/151   11:58     1:44:04
1393  Jenny Worthington      F 40-44    101/153   11:58     1:44:05
1394  Stephen Saville        M 65-69      22/29   11:58     1:44:05
1395  Brian Czetty           M 35-39    109/123   11:59     1:44:07
1396  Michelle Boehm         F 25-29    122/167   11:59     1:44:11
1397  Kelsey Hoffman         F 25-29    123/167   11:59     1:44:12
1398  Andre Fischbach        M 25-29    104/112   11:59     1:44:14
1399  Ashley Goodsell        F 25-29    124/167   12:00     1:44:15
1400  Michael Geoppinger     M 55-59      64/82   12:00     1:44:21
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1401  Elizabeth Harvey       F 35-39    125/165   12:00     1:44:23
1402  Matthew Schell         M 30-34    113/127   12:02     1:44:38
1403  Mike Saul              M 60-64      35/48   12:03     1:44:42
1404  Michelle Schwiebert    F 45-49      60/98   12:03     1:44:43
1405  Tim Becker             M 50-54      78/88   12:03     1:44:45
1406  Landon Perraut         M 21-24      23/25   12:04     1:44:50
1407  Julie Jelen            F 55-59      39/64   12:04     1:44:56
1408  George Case            M 60-64      36/48   12:04     1:44:58
1409  Kim Nunley             F 50-54      45/78   12:05     1:44:59
1410  Emily Banet            F 45-49      61/98   12:05     1:44:59
1411  Scott Schneider        M 55-59      65/82   12:05     1:45:04
1412  Alissa Lancaster       F 35-39    126/165   12:05     1:45:06
1413  Katie Mendrala         F 25-29    125/167   12:06     1:45:10
1414  Kelsea Ellerman        F 25-29    126/167   12:06     1:45:12
1415  Megan Sunderhaus       F 25-29    127/167   12:07     1:45:18
1416  Dustin Davis           M 35-39    110/123   12:07     1:45:21
1417  Justin Eckstein        M 30-34    114/127   12:07     1:45:24
1418  Sonja Isler            F 45-49      62/98   12:07     1:45:24
1419  Alexandra Olding       F 35-39    127/165   12:07     1:45:24
1420  Pedro Rodriguez        M 65-69      23/29   12:07     1:45:24
1421  Hanna Kreuzer          F 21-24      37/45   12:08     1:45:26
1422  Annie Dell'aria       F 35-39    128/165   12:08     1:45:29
1423  Sean Conners           M 45-49      76/89   12:09     1:45:34
1424  Deanna Trusty          F 40-44    102/153   12:09     1:45:35
1425  Meghan Crothers        F 30-34    114/151   12:09     1:45:35
1426  Braeden Miller         M 15 UN        3/4   12:09     1:45:35
1427  Erinn Hannigan         F 45-49      63/98   12:09     1:45:36
1428  Rich Williams          M 45-49      77/89   12:09     1:45:36
1429  Meagan Lesher          F 25-29    128/167   12:09     1:45:42
1430  Sue Diemer             F 55-59      40/64   12:10     1:45:43
1431  Denise Stamper         F 40-44    103/153   12:10     1:45:44
1432  Margie Massie          F 45-49      64/98   12:10     1:45:45
1433  Pat Hogan              M 45-49      78/89   12:10     1:45:49
1434  Adrian Adams           M 55-59      66/82   12:11     1:45:53
1435  Danielle Andrew        F 25-29    129/167   12:11     1:45:55
1436  Dan Dean               M 50-54      79/88   12:11     1:45:55
1437  Heather Garrett        F 45-49      65/98   12:11     1:45:58
1438  Javiera Aguirre        F 25-29    130/167   12:11     1:45:58
1439  Lynda Jackson          F 55-59      41/64   12:11     1:45:58
1440  Bret Furtwengler       M 55-59      67/82   12:11     1:45:59
1441  Marina Schemmel        F 25-29    131/167   12:12     1:46:00
1442  Gail Wehrman           F 45-49      66/98   12:12     1:46:01
1443  Cadence Moore          F 35-39    129/165   12:12     1:46:01
1444  Sophia Chiu            F 40-44    104/153   12:12     1:46:08
1445  Victoria Adams         F 45-49      67/98   12:13     1:46:13
1446  Brendan O'Neill                      0/0   12:13     1:46:16
1447  Megan Moore            F 25-29    132/167   12:14     1:46:18
1448  Miranda Howard         F 21-24      38/45   12:14     1:46:18
1449  Angela Paff            F 30-34    115/151   12:14     1:46:21
1450  Megan Herald           F 30-34    116/151   12:15     1:46:27
1451  Muslim Contractor      M 55-59      68/82   12:15     1:46:29
1452  Sue Harder             F 55-59      42/64   12:15     1:46:30
1453  Cherie Estill          F 50-54      46/78   12:15     1:46:30
1454  Youssef El-Barrad      M 25-29    105/112   12:15     1:46:32
1455  Donna Cooley           F 55-59      43/64   12:16     1:46:36
1456  Robert Vitz                           0/0   12:16     1:46:36
1457  Matthew Boecker        M 40-44    111/122   12:16     1:46:38
1458  Julie Lanunziata       F 35-39    130/165   12:16     1:46:38
1459  Mary Boecker           F 35-39    131/165   12:16     1:46:38
1460  Pat McGaha             M 50-54      80/88   12:16     1:46:39
1461  Raghavendra Nayak      M 35-39    111/123   12:16     1:46:42
1462  Sunilda Beltre         F 40-44    105/153   12:17     1:46:45
1463  Megan Rader            F 40-44    106/153   12:17     1:46:45
1464  Zach Augenstein        M 30-34    115/127   12:17     1:46:45
1465  Jeff Heeger            M 60-64      37/48   12:17     1:46:45
1466  Skip Tate              M 55-59      69/82   12:17     1:46:45
1467  Karly Haushalter       F 35-39    132/165   12:17     1:46:46
1468  Michelle Sweeney       F 35-39    133/165   12:17     1:46:46
1469  Paul Harris            M 55-59      70/82   12:17     1:46:50
1470  Stephanie Schwarz      F 40-44    107/153   12:18     1:46:54
1471  Carrie Williams        F 40-44    108/153   12:18     1:46:55
1472  Anna Fentress          F 25-29    133/167   12:18     1:46:57
1473  Taylor Turner          M 30-34    116/127   12:18     1:46:57
1474  James Belew            M 30-34    117/127   12:18     1:46:58
1475  Emily McKenna          F 40-44    109/153   12:19     1:47:00
1476  Alisha Barton          F 50-54      47/78   12:19     1:47:01
1477  Jessica Gunnerson      F 25-29    134/167   12:19     1:47:05
1478  Thorsten Schroeder     M 55-59      71/82   12:19     1:47:08
1479  Ann Burton                            0/0   12:20     1:47:12
1480  Victoria Bischoff      F 40-44    110/153   12:20     1:47:14
1481  Jennifer Schulkers     F 40-44    111/153   12:20     1:47:15
1482  Corey Bischoff         M 40-44    112/122   12:20     1:47:15
1483  Ronald Eichelbrenner   M 55-59      72/82   12:20     1:47:17
1484  Jennifer Walton        F 45-49      68/98   12:21     1:47:26
1485  James Staudigel        M 45-49      79/89   12:21     1:47:26
1486  Carrie Vaughan         F 40-44    112/153   12:22     1:47:27
1487  Brigitte Fasciotto     F 60-64      15/33   12:22     1:47:31
1488  John Engel             M 35-39    112/123   12:22     1:47:32
1489  Sandi Warner           F 40-44    113/153   12:22     1:47:32
1490  Rachel Eglian          F 45-49      69/98   12:23     1:47:39
1491  Ruth Anderson          F 30-34    117/151   12:23     1:47:41
1492  Julie Dorenbusch       F 30-34    118/151   12:23     1:47:42
1493  Dr. Bob Miller         M 60-64      38/48   12:24     1:47:47
1494  Chelsea Hillard        F 25-29    135/167   12:24     1:47:47
1495  Erin Lutes             F 40-44    114/153   12:24     1:47:51
1496  Jill Johnston          F 45-49      70/98   12:25     1:47:55
1497  Jayne Snelling         F 60-64      16/33   12:26     1:48:06
1498  Rohan Klare            F 30-34    119/151   12:27     1:48:11
1499  Crystall Weidle        F 45-49      71/98   12:27     1:48:13
1500  Laura Dixon-Caldwell   F 40-44    115/153   12:28     1:48:21
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1501  Glenn Kruschinski      M 55-59      73/82   12:28     1:48:27
1502  Vicki Smith            F 65-69        4/9   12:29     1:48:29
1503  Angela Emery           F 25-29    136/167   12:29     1:48:31
1504  Ed Horstman            M 50-54      81/88   12:29     1:48:32
1505  Cw Thornton            M 60-64      39/48   12:29     1:48:33
1506  Gary Klein             M 55-59      74/82   12:29     1:48:34
1507  Meredith Meyer         F 45-49      72/98   12:30     1:48:37
1508  Adam Bessler           M 30-34    118/127   12:30     1:48:37
1509  Kelli Cardaras         F 45-49      73/98   12:30     1:48:38
1510  Julie Morgan           F 70 UP       3/11   12:31     1:48:45
1511  Prakash Shree          M 35-39    113/123   12:31     1:48:51
1512  Ford Meiser            M 55-59      75/82   12:32     1:48:54
1513  Daniel Hutchens        M 40-44    113/122   12:32     1:49:01
1514  Jacqueline Allshouse   F 35-39    134/165   12:32     1:49:01
1515  Lisa Belk              F 40-44    116/153   12:34     1:49:16
1516  Jennifer Smith         F 40-44    117/153   12:34     1:49:17
1517  Caleb Greene           M 40-44    114/122   12:35     1:49:25
1518  Julie Marratta         F 35-39    135/165   12:37     1:49:43
1519  Marissa Hollander      F 25-29    137/167   12:37     1:49:44
1520  Melissa Griley         F 40-44    118/153   12:39     1:49:55
1521  Katherine Reindl       F 30-34    120/151   12:39     1:50:02
1522  Holly Donaldson        F 40-44    119/153   12:40     1:50:03
1523  Kyle Montgomery        M 25-29    106/112   12:40     1:50:06
1524  Justin Bond            M 35-39    114/123   12:40     1:50:08
1525  Bill Heltemes          M 65-69      24/29   12:41     1:50:14
1526  Susan Vetter           F 35-39    136/165   12:42     1:50:22
1527  Kelsey Enderle         F 25-29    138/167   12:42     1:50:24
1528  Mary Alice Gruden      F 70 UP       4/11   12:42     1:50:24
1529  Barbara Ellwein        F 60-64      17/33   12:42     1:50:25
1530  Darryl Menning         M 65-69      25/29   12:42     1:50:29
1531  Noreen Sullivan        F 55-59      44/64   12:42     1:50:29
1532  Jane Powell            F 55-59      45/64   12:42     1:50:29
1533  Geof Oberhaus          M 45-49      80/89   12:43     1:50:32
1534  Cathy McLeod           F 70 UP       5/11   12:43     1:50:33
1535  Stephanie Wesseling    F 40-44    120/153   12:43     1:50:33
1536  Victoria Frimming      F 50-54      48/78   12:43     1:50:33
1537  Ginger Shaver          F 65-69        5/9   12:44     1:50:43
1538  Christine Shea         F 50-54      49/78   12:44     1:50:43
1539  Anne Smith             F 60-64      18/33   12:45     1:50:48
1540  Jennifer Hoeting       F 40-44    121/153   12:46     1:50:57
1541  Cindy Chumley          F 45-49      74/98   12:46     1:51:02
1542  Kelly Wolski           F 50-54      50/78   12:46     1:51:02
1543  Lauren Cousineau       F 25-29    139/167   12:48     1:51:13
1544  Kaitlyn Cooper         F 25-29    140/167   12:48     1:51:20
1545  Lindsay Wiener         F 25-29    141/167   12:49     1:51:21
1546  Jordan Socwell         F 30-34    121/151   12:49     1:51:21
1547  Andrew Maloney         M 30-34    119/127   12:49     1:51:22
1548  Maria Espinoza         F 30-34    122/151   12:49     1:51:26
1549  Casey Williams         M 40-44    115/122   12:50     1:51:33
1550  Noah Goertemiller      M 25-29    107/112   12:50     1:51:36
1551  Jessica Jackson        F 30-34    123/151   12:50     1:51:37
1552  Holly Adomitis         F 30-34    124/151   12:51     1:51:41
1553  Madeline Miller        F 25-29    142/167   12:53     1:51:57
1554  Tammy Otten            F 45-49      75/98   12:53     1:51:59
1555  Candie Willen          F 40-44    122/153   12:53     1:52:03
1556  Diane Spitznagel       F 60-64      19/33   12:55     1:52:19
1557  Mary Dudley            F 30-34    125/151   12:55     1:52:22
1558  Claire Fruth           F 30-34    126/151   12:55     1:52:22
1559  James Stapleton        M 30-34    120/127   12:56     1:52:24
1560  Matthew Roe            M 35-39    115/123   12:56     1:52:29
1561  Sarah Geers            F 30-34    127/151   12:57     1:52:37
1562  Rachel Reinig          F 25-29    143/167   12:57     1:52:40
1563  Alison Connor          F 25-29    144/167   12:58     1:52:40
1564  Sarah Arington Leach   F 25-29    145/167   12:58     1:52:45
1565  Amanda Rossmann        F 35-39    137/165   12:59     1:52:50
1566  Albert Cesare          M 30-34    121/127   12:59     1:52:50
1567  Jerry Laduke           M 60-64      40/48   12:59     1:52:50
1568  Christina Craig        F 40-44    123/153   12:59     1:52:52
1569  Stacey Oldt            F 45-49      76/98   12:59     1:52:54
1570  Martin Hovey           M 70 UP        5/8   12:59     1:52:55
1571  Marcia Little          F 45-49      77/98   12:59     1:52:55
1572  Jacqueline Schreiver   F 55-59      46/64   12:59     1:52:55
1573  Denise Taylor          F 45-49      78/98   12:59     1:52:57
1574  Martha Geiger          F 50-54      51/78   13:00     1:53:05
1575  Lindsey Demarcus       F 30-34    128/151   13:02     1:53:22
1576  Amy White              F 35-39    138/165   13:03     1:53:24
1577  Melissa Adams          F 35-39    139/165   13:03     1:53:30
1578  Bridget McComas        F 45-49      79/98   13:04     1:53:37
1579  Jigi Emmons            F 40-44    124/153   13:05     1:53:45
1580  Collette Yaegel        F 30-34    129/151   13:05     1:53:48
1581  Doug Martin            M 21-24      24/25   13:06     1:53:52
1582  John Martini           M 45-49      81/89   13:06     1:53:55
1583  Lynn Groll             F 35-39    140/165   13:06     1:53:57
1584  Amanda Langenbach      F 25-29    146/167   13:07     1:54:00
1585  Caryn Crawford         F 55-59      47/64   13:07     1:54:03
1586  Elena Montag           F 21-24      39/45   13:07     1:54:04
1587  Megan Brock            F 35-39    141/165   13:08     1:54:09
1588  Erin Hall              F 35-39    142/165   13:08     1:54:09
1589  Brian Schneider        M 55-59      76/82   13:08     1:54:09
1590  Carole Cilensek        F 55-59      48/64   13:08     1:54:10
1591  Dawn Beahr             F 30-34    130/151   13:08     1:54:12
1592  Brian Myers            M 45-49      82/89   13:08     1:54:13
1593  Charles Meyer          M 45-49      83/89   13:08     1:54:14
1594  Brittani Ristau        F 30-34    131/151   13:09     1:54:17
1595  Patty Ross             F 50-54      52/78   13:09     1:54:17
1596  Brian Mallory          M 50-54      82/88   13:09     1:54:19
1597  Heather Kruessel       F 25-29    147/167   13:09     1:54:23
1598  Dennis Risch           M 65-69      26/29   13:09     1:54:24
1599  Mary R. Graf           F 60-64      20/33   13:10     1:54:28
1600  Kate Dusing            F 30-34    132/151   13:10     1:54:29

Generated April 1, 2026 at 4:05 AM 16/19



Hudepohl 14K Brewery Run - 14K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1601  Andy Vonderhaar        M 45-49      84/89   13:10     1:54:30
1602  Shelly Klocke          F 55-59      49/64   13:10     1:54:32
1603  Bernard Franks         M 70 UP        6/8   13:11     1:54:33
1604  Ray Anderson           M 35-39    116/123   13:11     1:54:35
1605  Meagan Blasch          F 30-34    133/151   13:11     1:54:36
1606  Tammy Riehm            F 50-54      53/78   13:12     1:54:47
1607  Hannah Moul            F 16-20        4/4   13:13     1:54:52
1608  Robert Moul            M 50-54      83/88   13:13     1:54:52
1609  Eric Davis             M 40-44    116/122   13:13     1:54:56
1610  Tom Sesterhenn         M 40-44    117/122   13:16     1:55:17
1611  Beth Sullivan          F 40-44    125/153   13:16     1:55:17
1612  Emily Meiser           F 25-29    148/167   13:17     1:55:28
1613  Madhura Nagaraju       F 35-39    143/165   13:17     1:55:28
1614  Ben Marchant           M 30-34    122/127   13:17     1:55:29
1615  Susan Roszel           F 65-69        6/9   13:17     1:55:29
1616  Kevin Davis            M 35-39    117/123   13:17     1:55:32
1617  Sharon Niehaus         F 45-49      80/98   13:18     1:55:35
1618  Jenni Siegel           F 30-34    134/151   13:19     1:55:46
1619  Jennifer Dowd          F 35-39    144/165   13:19     1:55:49
1620  Andrea Johnson         F 40-44    126/153   13:19     1:55:49
1621  Jorge Diaz             M 50-54      84/88   13:20     1:55:56
1622  Leann Briggs           F 35-39    145/165   13:21     1:56:00
1623  James Frederick        M 50-54      85/88   13:21     1:56:04
1624  Kelly Frederick        F 50-54      54/78   13:21     1:56:04
1625  Henrietta Harrell      F 50-54      55/78   13:23     1:56:17
1626  Ginger Browning        F 40-44    127/153   13:23     1:56:17
1627  Magdalene Groff        F 21-24      40/45   13:25     1:56:36
1628  Katherine Haskell Dipa F 45-49      81/98   13:25     1:56:39
1629  Beth Anne Fessel       F 30-34    135/151   13:25     1:56:41
1630  Jayme Wirthwine        F 30-34    136/151   13:26     1:56:43
1631  Kayla Randall          F 25-29    149/167   13:26     1:56:45
1632  Jerry Yeatts           M 60-64      41/48   13:26     1:56:50
1633  Jennafer Eves          F 25-29    150/167   13:26     1:56:50
1634  Elizabeth Howe         F 25-29    151/167   13:26     1:56:52
1635  Joann Derenthal        F 50-54      56/78   13:27     1:56:53
1636  Tony Newboult          M 55-59      77/82   13:30     1:57:24
1637  Kevin Dryfuse          M 35-39    118/123   13:31     1:57:28
1638  Taylor Condon          F 25-29    152/167   13:31     1:57:32
1639  Kelsey Baker           F 25-29    153/167   13:31     1:57:32
1640  Jacob Wiles            M 25-29    108/112   13:32     1:57:44
1641  Joseph Rigney          M 50-54      86/88   13:35     1:58:02
1642  Beth Rigney            F 55-59      50/64   13:35     1:58:03
1643  Amanda Raybuck         F 35-39    146/165   13:35     1:58:04
1644  Rachael Fait           F 35-39    147/165   13:35     1:58:04
1645  Donald Stevens         M 60-64      42/48   13:35     1:58:05
1646  Teresa Shackleford     F 55-59      51/64   13:35     1:58:06
1647  Felicia Quick          F 60-64      21/33   13:35     1:58:07
1648  Elizabeth Deener       F 40-44    128/153   13:36     1:58:11
1649  Patty Mallory          F 50-54      57/78   13:36     1:58:14
1650  Angela Enneking        F 45-49      82/98   13:36     1:58:18
1651  Lauren Wolfer          F 25-29    154/167   13:37     1:58:24
1652  Lisa Dunhoft           F 35-39    148/165   13:37     1:58:24
1653  Sean Pace              M 30-34    123/127   13:38     1:58:33
1654  Barb Benkert           F 60-64      22/33   13:39     1:58:43
1655  Alexandria Nyland      F 35-39    149/165   13:39     1:58:44
1656  Elizabeth Hall         F 25-29    155/167   13:39     1:58:45
1657  Danny Hagedorn         M 25-29    109/112   13:40     1:58:46
1658  Jenna Gross            F 25-29    156/167   13:40     1:58:48
1659  Madison Rohrig         F 21-24      41/45   13:40     1:58:48
1660  Kayleigh Hammond       F 25-29    157/167   13:40     1:58:49
1661  Michele Funk           F 50-54      58/78   13:42     1:59:04
1662  Laura Blackorby        F 45-49      83/98   13:42     1:59:10
1663  Eric Willoughby        M 35-39    119/123   13:43     1:59:13
1664  Kathleen Smith         F 40-44    129/153   13:43     1:59:15
1665  Selena Heithaus        F 35-39    150/165   13:44     1:59:20
1666  Katie Silvati          F 40-44    130/153   13:44     1:59:23
1667  Rigwed Tatu            M 30-34    124/127   13:44     1:59:23
1668  Roberta Tanno          F 60-64      23/33   13:45     1:59:32
1669  Anne Ernst             F 65-69        7/9   13:45     1:59:34
1670  Ellie Wilhelm          F 35-39    151/165   13:46     1:59:39
1671  Amy Wuerdeman          F 50-54      59/78   13:46     1:59:41
1672  Amanda Purcell         F 35-39    152/165   13:46     1:59:45
1673  Holly Laible           F 45-49      84/98   13:47     1:59:51
1674  Gary McPhail           M 45-49      85/89   13:48     1:59:56
1675  Marcela Sanchez        F 30-34    137/151   13:49     2:00:03
1676  Caren Whitcomb         F 60-64      24/33   13:49     2:00:04
1677  Frances Rosenkrantz    F 25-29    158/167   13:49     2:00:04
1678  Julie McConihay        F 50-54      60/78   13:49     2:00:06
1679  Al Wilson              M 65-69      27/29   13:49     2:00:11
1680  Jonathan Puckett       M 35-39    120/123   13:53     2:00:46
1681  Sally Gutierrez        F 60-64      25/33   13:55     2:00:58
1682  Christine Pahl         F 35-39    153/165   13:56     2:01:07
1683  Chrissy Dangel         F 40-44    131/153   13:57     2:01:21
1684  Gabrielle Dangel       F 21-24      42/45   13:57     2:01:21
1685  Karen Dangel           F 50-54      61/78   13:58     2:01:27
1686  Danielle Lorenz        F 35-39    154/165   13:59     2:01:34
1687  Rachel Senger          F 25-29    159/167   13:59     2:01:34
1688  Jeanne Vandusen        F 45-49      85/98   14:00     2:01:43
1689  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE         3/3   14:02     2:02:03
1690  Theresa Harvey         F 55-59      52/64   14:03     2:02:07
1691  Rachel Tovinitti       F 30-34    138/151   14:04     2:02:17
1692  Mary Watkins           F 50-54      62/78   14:05     2:02:25
1693  Andy Swinehart         M 50-54      87/88   14:05     2:02:31
1694  Kirk Swinehart         M 25-29    110/112   14:06     2:02:32
1695  Kimberly Zellars       F 60-64      26/33   14:07     2:02:46
1696  Kathy Maertz           F 55-59      53/64   14:08     2:02:55
1697  Mary Roberts-Williams  F 25-29    160/167   14:11     2:03:16
1698  Carolinne Shaffer      F 45-49      86/98   14:13     2:03:35
1699  Tricia Oehler          F 45-49      87/98   14:13     2:03:36
1700  Cheylon Ginyard        F 40-44    132/153   14:13     2:03:39
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1701  Wayne Hinaman                         0/0   14:13     2:03:40
1702  Bryan Pugh             M 55-59      78/82   14:14     2:03:48
1703  Roger Nunlist          M 60-64      43/48   14:14     2:03:49
1704  Amy Moertle            F 50-54      63/78   14:15     2:03:58
1705  Janet Kulka            F 40-44    133/153   14:16     2:04:05
1706  Karen Rahe             F 50-54      64/78   14:18     2:04:21
1707  Geetika Sharma         F 40-44    134/153   14:18     2:04:23
1708  Julie Durham           F 40-44    135/153   14:20     2:04:35
1709  Archana Kori           F 30-34    139/151   14:20     2:04:36
1710  Kelli Gilliam          F 45-49      88/98   14:21     2:04:44
1711  Gary Morgan            M 70 UP        7/8   14:22     2:04:51
1712  Amy Bosse              F 40-44    136/153   14:25     2:05:23
1713  Robin Talbot           F 40-44    137/153   14:25     2:05:23
1714  Heather Lapointe       F 40-44    138/153   14:28     2:05:44
1715  Randy Haake            M 70 UP        8/8   14:29     2:05:53
1716  Trisha Lamb            F 40-44    139/153   14:30     2:06:02
1717  Jennie Johnson         F 50-54      65/78   14:31     2:06:09
1718  Tom Gertz              M 60-64      44/48   14:34     2:06:36
1719  Monica Sanchez         F 55-59      54/64   14:34     2:06:42
1720  Courtney Simonse       F 25-29    161/167   14:36     2:06:53
1721  Jenny Falhaber         F 30-34    140/151   14:37     2:07:05
1722  Pamela McKie           F 55-59      55/64   14:41     2:07:37
1723  Karen Crawford         F 45-49      89/98   14:41     2:07:38
1724  Mary Braun             F 45-49      90/98   14:41     2:07:40
1725  Michelle Tammaro       F 30-34    141/151   14:42     2:07:44
1726  Thomas Curtis          M 30-34    125/127   14:42     2:07:45
1727  Kay Marts              F 70 UP       6/11   14:42     2:07:46
1728  Lisa Hardesty          F 55-59      56/64   14:43     2:07:55
1729  Kathy Thompson         F 55-59      57/64   14:44     2:08:07
1730  Curtis Clemons         M 25-29    111/112   14:44     2:08:07
1731  Dustin Barb            M 30-34    126/127   14:44     2:08:08
1732  Kaylin Earnest         F 25-29    162/167   14:45     2:08:15
1733  Sam Duff               M 30-34    127/127   14:45     2:08:19
1734  Tara Hush              F 30-34    142/151   14:45     2:08:19
1735  Sharon Kidney          F 55-59      58/64   14:48     2:08:44
1736  Jill Webster           F 40-44    140/153   14:48     2:08:45
1737  Amanda Doherty         F 35-39    155/165   14:48     2:08:45
1738  Anushree Deshpande     F 30-34    143/151   14:49     2:08:46
1739  Ali Delianides         F 30-34    144/151   14:52     2:09:17
1740  Amanda Ryan            F 30-34    145/151   14:52     2:09:18
1741  Margaret Lienhart      F 70 UP       7/11   14:52     2:09:18
1742  Anne McSwigan          F 50-54      66/78   14:55     2:09:44
1743  Michele Beck           F 50-54      67/78   14:55     2:09:44
1744  Austin Quigley         M 25-29    112/112   14:58     2:10:12
1745  Deborah Quigley        F 60-64      27/33   14:58     2:10:12
1746  Ernie Sparks           M 45-49      86/89   14:59     2:10:12
1747  Patrina Bishop         F 55-59      59/64   14:59     2:10:14
1748  Laura Bell             F 50-54      68/78   14:59     2:10:15
1749  Michelle Krebs         F 50-54      69/78   14:59     2:10:15
1750  Christi Egbert         F 25-29    163/167   14:59     2:10:17
1751  Elizabeth Acciani      F 35-39    156/165   15:00     2:10:24
1752  Richard Rings          M 45-49      87/89   15:00     2:10:26
1753  Mary Ann Edwards       F 70 UP       8/11   15:02     2:10:42
1754  Maggie Stahl           F 30-34    146/151   15:02     2:10:42
1755  Carrie McPherson       F 45-49      91/98   15:06     2:11:16
1756  Chad Wehrman           M 45-49      88/89   15:09     2:11:43
1757  Catherine Haven        F 35-39    157/165   15:11     2:11:58
1758  Jennifer Becker        F 40-44    141/153   15:11     2:12:05
1759  Marc Dirkes            M 40-44    118/122   15:12     2:12:09
1760  Tiffany Barr           F 30-34    147/151   15:14     2:12:25
1761  Carol Tippie           F 40-44    142/153   15:14     2:12:27
1762  Ashley Rachford        F 35-39    158/165   15:14     2:12:27
1763  Emily Lancaster        F 25-29    164/167   15:15     2:12:39
1764  Thomas Roa             M 15 UN        4/4   15:17     2:12:50
1765  Nancy Burns            F 60-64      28/33   15:21     2:13:28
1766  Lisa Roa               F 40-44    143/153   15:21     2:13:28
1767  Ellen Gormley          F 45-49      92/98   15:21     2:13:29
1768  Terri Bremer           F 55-59      60/64   15:23     2:13:43
1769  Barbara Clark          F 60-64      29/33   15:23     2:13:45
1770  Brenda Harry           F 65-69        8/9   15:23     2:13:47
1771  Michael Mordini        M 40-44    119/122   15:23     2:13:50
1772  Sarah Ivey             F 25-29    165/167   15:25     2:14:02
1773  Erin Schofield         F 40-44    144/153   15:25     2:14:04
1774  Kara Harvey            F 40-44    145/153   15:25     2:14:05
1775  Sallee Ann Ruibal      F 21-24      43/45   15:32     2:15:05
1776  Vance King             M 55-59      79/82   15:32     2:15:06
1777  Monique Malone         F 40-44    146/153   15:36     2:15:37
1778  Robin Verdon           F 40-44    147/153   15:36     2:15:42
1779  Michelle Chester       F 40-44    148/153   15:37     2:15:44
1780  Suzanne Woodring       F 30-34    148/151   15:38     2:15:52
1781  Barb Feilhauer         F 70 UP       9/11   15:39     2:16:02
1782  Brian Young            M 40-44    120/122   15:39     2:16:03
1783  Debbie Gormly          F 50-54      70/78   15:40     2:16:11
1784  Mike Burkhart          M 65-69      28/29   15:40     2:16:13
1785  Glenna Clousson        F 50-54      71/78   15:42     2:16:28
1786  Christopher Church                    0/0   15:42     2:16:30
1787  William Bausano        M 65-69      29/29   15:45     2:16:59
1788  Mary Bausano           F 65-69        9/9   15:45     2:17:01
1789  Elaine Brandner        F 70 UP      10/11   15:45     2:17:01
1790  Lisa Taylor            F 50-54      72/78   15:50     2:17:42
1791  Tori Taylor            F 21-24      44/45   15:50     2:17:42
1792  Megan Feary            F 30-34    149/151   15:50     2:17:44
1793  Jennifer Huber         F 40-44    149/153   15:51     2:17:49
1794  Jason Huber            M 40-44    121/122   15:51     2:17:49
1795  Monique Smith          F 35-39    159/165   15:52     2:17:56
1796  Lashanna Harris        F 40-44    150/153   15:52     2:17:56
1797  Michael Harris         M 40-44    122/122   15:52     2:17:59
1798  Jessica Hensley        F 35-39    160/165   15:53     2:18:04
1799  Becky Blanton          F 30-34    150/151   15:53     2:18:05
1800  Wesley Zimmerman       M 35-39    121/123   15:55     2:18:26
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1801  Tim Nordquist          M 35-39    122/123   15:55     2:18:27
1802  Robert Platt           M 60-64      45/48   15:57     2:18:45
1803  Brandy Menetrey        F 35-39    161/165   16:00     2:19:03
1804  Kelly Stephens         F 45-49      93/98   16:03     2:19:34
1805  Mary Beth Lampe        F 60-64      30/33   16:03     2:19:35
1806  Rachel Rath            F 35-39    162/165   16:04     2:19:44
1807  Kelcie Quade           F 25-29    166/167   16:05     2:19:50
1808  Sue Poling             F 70 UP      11/11   16:07     2:20:08
1809  Sarah Poling           F 35-39    163/165   16:07     2:20:08
1810  Melanie Riedel         F 35-39    164/165   16:08     2:20:19
1811  Amy Thistlethwaite     F 45-49      94/98   16:10     2:20:36
1812  Melissa Becker         F 50-54      73/78   16:10     2:20:36
1813  Evelyn Guzman          F 45-49      95/98   16:15     2:21:18
1814  Ann Anderson           F 60-64      31/33   16:15     2:21:19
1815  Ashley Tacy            F 25-29    167/167   16:15     2:21:21
1816  Rachel Souders         F 30-34    151/151   16:16     2:21:29
1817  Terron Cruey           F 45-49      96/98   16:17     2:21:36
1818  Bobbie Faith           F 55-59      61/64   16:17     2:21:39
1819  Craig Gleason          M 60-64      46/48   16:19     2:21:50
1820  Peg Russell            F 60-64      32/33   16:20     2:22:04
1821  John Lafrance          M 55-59      80/82   16:21     2:22:10
1822  David Prazynski        M 60-64      47/48   16:23     2:22:24
1823  Heather Black          F 35-39    165/165   16:27     2:23:01
1824  Tamara Koerner         F 50-54      74/78   16:28     2:23:08
1825  Melissa Hurd           F 50-54      75/78   16:28     2:23:09
1826  Tracy Ortman           F 50-54      76/78   16:32     2:23:42
1827  Mike Stegeman          M 35-39    123/123   16:34     2:24:01
1828  Mark Zeigler           M 50-54      88/88   16:34     2:24:02
1829  Kelli Zeigler          F 45-49      97/98   16:34     2:24:05
1830  Barb Ross              F 55-59      62/64   16:44     2:25:33
1831  Ann Rinaldi            F 60-64      33/33   16:45     2:25:36
1832  Emily Weisbrod         F 40-44    151/153   16:46     2:25:45
1833  Stephen Corbitt        M 21-24      25/25   16:46     2:25:49
1834  Lynn Schutte           F 21-24      45/45   16:46     2:25:49
1835  Joann Schutte          F 45-49      98/98   16:47     2:25:53
1836  Tony Schutte           M 55-59      81/82   16:47     2:25:54
1837  Jack Young             M 45-49      89/89   16:50     2:26:22
1838  Karen Hoog             F 50-54      77/78   17:08     2:29:00
1839  Kelly Williamson       F 50-54      78/78   17:08     2:29:00
1840  Lori Stansell          F 55-59      63/64   17:08     2:29:02
1841  Gary Cates             M 60-64      48/48   17:28     2:31:51
1842  Lindsey Faber          F 40-44    152/153   17:41     2:33:47
1843  Julie Stewart          F 40-44    153/153   17:41     2:33:47
1844  Scott Lawrence         M 55-59      82/82   18:01     2:36:43
1845  Carolyn Stupprich      F 55-59      64/64   18:01     2:36:43
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